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Fares	 subject to change

Cash and paper tickets and passes will continue to be 
accepted on board. Umo is currently not applicable to 
handyDART.

Local Fares
Adult/ 

Post-Secondary **Concession
Children 12 and under Free
Single Ride* $  2.25 $  1.75
DayPASS*** 5.65 4.00
10 Rides 20.25 15.75
30-Day Pass 52.00 Seniors 38.00

****42.00 Student 35.00
Semester Pass (4 months)	 ****150.00 110.00
*Includes one local transfer within 90 minutes. If paying with cash, request 

a paper transfer from the driver at the start of your very first trip.

**Concession fare valid for youth aged 13-18 and persons 65 and over.

***A DayPASS can be pre-purchased for unlimited travel within the Central 
Fraser Valley transit system in a single day. 

****For full-time post-secondary students with valid ID.

FVX Fares	 subject to change

Children 12 and under Free Free
Single Ride $  5.00 $  5.00
10 Rides 45.00 45.00
30-Day Pass 100.00 *85.00

*Concession fare valid for youth aged 13-18 and persons 65 and over. 

Transfers and DayPASS are not issued or valid on 
the 66 FVX.

Choose Your  
Payment Method 
and Go with Umo

bctransit.com/umo

Umo Customer 
Service Toll-Free 
877-380-8181
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Welcome Aboard
Your local transit system runs seven days a week. Buses 
serve the Abbotsford and Mission areas with connections 
to Mission, Aldergrove, Chilliwack, Langley and the West 
Coast Express.

Fixed-route service – scheduled service to major 
destinations and residential areas. Low-floor buses 
make it easy for everyone to get on and off the bus.

handyDART – door-to-door, shared service for people 
who are unable to take fixed-route service. To use this 
service, you need to register.

About Your Transit System
Funding for your local transit system is cost shared 
between the City of Abbotsford, the City of Mission and 
BC Transit. 

Funding for the 66 FVX is cost-shared between the 
Fraser Valley Regional District and BC Transit in 
partnership with the City of Abbotsford and the  
City of Chilliwack.

Decisions on fares, routes and service levels are made 
by the local government based on public feedback and 
information provided by BC Transit. Buses are operated 
by Transdev.

Operating costs are met by a combination of  
farebox revenues and joint local government and 
provincial funding.

Did you know?
The times listed in each schedule are specific timing 
points shown on the maps. Along the route you will 
find other bus stops within a few minutes of the 
times listed.

66 FVX
Service between Chilliwack, Abbotsford, Langley 
(Carvolth) and Burnaby (Lougheed Station). 
Connect to TransLink service to Metro Vancouver  
at Carvolth and Lougheed Station.

Refer to page 28 and 29 for schedule, route and  
fare information.

Service in Langley and to most other parts of  
Metro Vancouver is provided by TransLink.  
Visit translink.ca or phone 604·953·3333.
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Contact
Customer Information 	 604·854·3232 
	 7:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., Mon-Fri 
	 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., Sat

Umo Customer Service	 877∙380∙8181 (toll-free) 
	 7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m., Mon-Fri 
	 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m., Sat-Sun

Lost and Found	 604·854·2960

handyDART	 604·855·0080

Web	 bctransit.com

Address	 3032 Gladys Avenue  
	 Abbotsford, BC  V2S 3Y2 

If you have comments about service in general or 
suggestions for improvements, contact either:

City of Abbotsford, Engineering & Regional Utilities,  
32315 South Fraser Way, Abbotsford, BC  V2T 1W7 
Phone: 604·853·2281

City of Mission, 7337 Welton Street,  
Mission, BC  V2V 3X1. Phone: 604·820·3736 

Fraser Valley Regional District, 45950 Cheam Ave., 
Chilliwack, BC  V2P 1N6. Phone: 604·702·5000

Holiday Service
On the following holidays, Abbotsford, Mission and  
66 FVX have Sunday level of service: 

•	 New Year’s Day
•	 Family Day
•	 Good Friday
•	 Victoria Day
•	 Canada Day
•	 B.C. Day 

•	 Labour Day
•	 National Day for Truth 

and Reconciliation
•	 Thanksgiving Day
•	 Remembrance Day
•	 Christmas Day
•	 Boxing Day

Subject to change. Check online at bctransit.com  
for special event service.

Paying Your Fare 
Go with Umo
It’s your choice how to use Umo app or card. Buy 
passes or load a Cash Balance through the app, online 
at ca.umopass.com, Umo’s customer service line at  
877∙380∙8181, or at a vendor location.

Cash Fare
Cash is still accepted on board. Please have the exact 
fare ready before you board the bus.

Umo Cash Balance
Cash Balance is a new fare product for riders using a 
Umo payment method. A rider’s Umo app or reloadable 
card can be loaded with a set dollar amount to be 
drawn from as additional trips are taken. 

A Cash Balance can be loaded from $5.00 and up. 

Transfers
A transfer allows for travel on the next connecting 
bus within 90 minutes of the original fare payment or 
product use.

	 If paying with cash, please request a paper transfer 
from the bus driver at the time of payment and 
submit the transfer to your next driver upon boarding 
your second bus. 

	 An electronic transfer will be automatically applied  
to your Umo payment method. Please tap or scan 
your original Umo payment method on your second 
bus to continue to travel without incurring an 
additional charge. 

Transfer and DayPASS fare products are not issued 
or valid on the 66 FVX.

DayPASS
A pre-purchased DayPASS is valid for one day of 
unlimited travel within the Central Fraser Valley transit 
system. Pre-purchase a DayPASS through the app, 
online at ca.umopass.com, Umo’s customer service  
line at 877∙380∙8181, or at a vendor location.

Tax Exemption
You do not pay tax when you purchase your transit fare. 
Transit fares are exempt from federal and provincial tax.

Free Transit for Children 12 and Under
Children aged 6 to 12 ride conventional and  
handyDART buses for free, without requiring  
a fare product or identification.

Children aged 5 and under will need to be accompanied 
by an attendant 12 years or older to ride for free. 
Children must board and depart at the same stop  
as the attendant.
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Post-Secondary Students
Students in full-time attendance at a recognized  
post-secondary college can buy a Post-Secondary 
30-Day Pass or four-month Post-Secondary Semester 
Pass. Check with your school’s office. 

U-PASS gives all UFV students unlimited access on 
all Central Fraser Transit routes. The semester fee is 
mandatory. For more information, consult your student 
society representatives or visit www.ufvsus.ca

U-PASS is not accepted on the 66 FVX.

Government of BC Bus Pass Program
The BC Bus Pass Program is offered by the Ministry of 
Social Development and Poverty Reduction. The annual 
bus pass is valid for the eligible rider on any fixed-route 
transit service. The pass is non-transferable. 

BC Bus Pass is accepted on the 66 FVX. 

For information on criteria for eligibility, visit  
www.gov.bc.ca/buspassprogram or call 1·866·866·0800.

Riding the Bus
Bike Racks 
Most bikes can be accommodated on BC Transit  
buses. If you’re considering travelling by bike and 
transit, instructions are posted on the bike racks.

Before your bus arrives, make sure that saddlebags, 
antennas, helmets, child carriers or any other item that 
could interfere with the driver’s vision are removed 
from the bike. Electric bikes are only allowed on the 
bike rack when they weigh less than 25kg (55 lbs.), and 
the battery (lithium only) is removed from the bike and 
brought on board the bus with the customer. 

Bike racks on community buses can only be used 
during daylight hours. Bikes block the headlights 
at night. Visit Rider Info at bctransit.com for an 
instructional video.

Transit Wave 
Some bus stops are used by multiple bus routes. When 
your bus is approaching, let the driver know you want 
that bus by stepping forward and signaling. Buses do 
not automatically stop at all bus stops. 

At major bus stops, more than one bus may arrive  
at the same time. Please walk to your bus. 

While at your stop, wait until the bus comes to a 
complete stop before approaching the doors. 

Kids Aged 13 & 14 Ride Free
Between 6:00 p.m. Friday and the end of service on 
Sunday, adult passengers can bring two children up 
to the age of 14 on board a transit bus for free.

The program is available to parents and guardians, 
who are 19 and over, paying regular fare. Children 
must get on and off at the same stop as the fare-
paying customer.

This program is not available on the 66 FVX.

CFV Umo Fares and Passes Outlets

Abbotsford

•	 Abbotsford Middle and 
Secondary School offices 
(Student 30-Day Pass and 
Semester Pass only; please 
show valid ID upon purchasing)

Various locations

•	 Abbotsford City Hall 32315 South Fraser Way

•	 Abbotsford Recreation Centre 2499 McMillan Rd

•	 London Drugs 3-32900 South Fraser 
Way

•	 Matsqui Recreation Centre 3106 Clearbrook Rd

•	 Pharmasave, Abbotsford 
Regional Hospital and Cancer 
Centre, and Immel Street

32900 Marshall Road

Mission

•	 Mission Leisure Centre 7650 Grand St

•	 Mission Municipal Hall 8645 Stave Lake St

•	 City of Mission Welton Common 7337 Welton St

•	 London Drugs 32555 London Ave

Subject to change. For an updated list of vendor 
locations, visit bctransit.com

https://www2.gov.bc.ca/gov/content/transportation/passenger-travel/buses-taxis-limos/bus-pass
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No Smoking
Provincial tobacco laws (Tobacco and Vapour Products 
Control Act) prohibit smoking in bus shelters, on transit 
vehicles at all times and within 3 metres (10 feet) of the bus. 

Food and Beverages
To keep buses clean and safe, any food or drink you 
bring on board must be in a closed container that 
is spill-proof. Coffee and other beverages can be 
consumed on board provided the beverage is carried in 
a sturdy container with a lid that will prevent the liquid 
from spilling. Open alcohol is not permitted on the bus.

Take your garbage with you when you leave the bus.  
We appreciate your help keeping the bus clean. 

Clothing
For safety reasons, shirts and footwear must be worn to 
board the bus or the driver will refuse service. If you are 
coming from the beach or pool, please make sure your 
clothes are dry when boarding. 

Safety
The Bus is a Safe Place
Transit drivers can contact local police, ambulance 
and other emergency services. Transit drivers are also 
trained to assist a child or adult in need. Tell the driver  
if you are concerned about your safety.

BC Transit’s safety and security practices uphold  
the British Columbia Transit Act and the B.C. Motor 
Vehicle Act.

Be Safe and Be Seen 
Sometimes it is difficult for transit drivers to see you 
at bus stops, especially along unlit roads. Wear light 
coloured clothing, wear a reflective strip, use a flashlight 
or use the light from your mobile phone to signal the 
driver that you are at the stop.

Request-a-Stop 
Customers who feel that their personal safety is at risk 
can ask their driver to stop between regular bus stops. 
Ask your transit driver at least one bus stop ahead of 
where you wish to get off. You will be let off at a safe 
location closest to your request. Please contact your 
local transit office for details and any time restrictions.

Safety Tips
•	 Customers may board only at designated bus stops. 

Please do not put your safety at risk trying to board  
a bus that is in mid-traffic. While in traffic, your transit 
driver cannot safely let you on or off the bus.

•	 If you have difficulty boarding, please tell your  
transit driver that you need time to get to the first 
available seat.

•	 Always use handrails and stanchions.

Accessible Transit
Courtesy Seating
BC Transit serves everyone on a first-to-board basis. 
Courtesy seating is the front accessible area of the  
bus and is especially vital to:
•	 customers who use scooters, wheelchairs,  

pediatric strollers or other mobility aids
•	 customers with a disability or mobility issue
•	 customers with baby strollers

Your mobility aid must not exceed 2 feet by 4 feet  
(61 cm by 122 cm). If your mobility aid is larger, please 
contact your local transit office for an assessment.

Mobility aids include scooters, wheelchairs, baby 
strollers and pediatric strollers.

Baby Strollers
•	 should be collapsible
•	 must be kept clear of the aisles
•	 must be positioned in an unoccupied wheelchair 

location with the brakes set
•	 must be held on to at all times 

When wheelchair positions are occupied or required by 
another customer or if the bus is not a low floor bus, 
please store your folded stroller between seats. Hold  
on to your child at all times.

Attendants
Customers using wheelchairs or scooters, registered 
handyDART customers or CNIB pass holders may 
travel with an attendant. Please let your transit operator 
know if the person travelling with you is your attendant. 
Attendants travel free and must board and exit at the 
same stop as the customer requiring assistance and help 
to load and secure mobility aids on the bus. Your driver 
will ensure that the securements are properly fastened.
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handyDART
handyDART is a door-to-door, shared transit service 
for people unable to take fixed-route transit.

Hours of Operation:

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday:	 7:45am – 4:45pm

Wednesdays:	 7:45am – 9:30pm

Saturdays and Sundays:	 9:00am – 5:00pm

Holidays:	 Sunday Service Levels

Customers must first register. Registration is free.

handyDART Fares
Pass holder 2.25
Family/Friend 2.25
Attendant* Free

* An Attendant is someone the Pass Holder might require 
for assistance.

Transit Tips
Here are some courtesy and safety  
tips to keep in mind while travelling  
on the bus.

Always

✔	 plan to arrive at the bus stop a few minutes early

✔	 have your correct fare ready before boarding 

✔	 take a seat as soon as possible after boarding 

✔	 hold on while the bus is in motion

✔	 be a good neighbour – yelling or loud music on 
the bus can be distracting for the driver and other 
passengers

✔	 hold on to your children, strollers, parcels, luggage 
and sports equipment

Never

✘	 stand in the street or sit on the curb when the  
bus approaches

✘	 run after or hit the side of a moving bus

✘	 allow your children to stand or kneel on the seat 
while riding the bus

✘	 enter the street in front of or directly behind a 
stopped bus – make sure traffic can see you

✘	 use offensive or abusive language on the bus

This is
your
time.

RIDE WITH BCTRANSIT.COM
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Hospital Service
For early morning service to Abbotsford Regional 
Hospital and Cancer Centre transfer to Route 5 at 
the Bourquin Exchange.

1 Highstreet
Monday through Friday
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5:34 5:37 5:42 5:44 5:49 5:55 6:03
5:59 6:02 6:07 6:09 6:15 6:21 6:30
6:31 6:34 6:39 6:41 6:47 6:53 7:02
6:50 6:53 6:59 7:01 7:07 7:13 7:22
7:20 7:23 7:29 7:31 7:38 7:45 7:55
7:35 7:38 7:44 7:46 7:53 8:00 8:10
7:50 7:54 8:00 8:02 8:09 8:16 8:26
8:12 8:16 8:21 8:23 8:30 8:37 8:46
8:32 8:36 8:41 8:43 8:50 8:57 9:06
8:55 8:59 9:04 9:06 9:13 9:20 9:29
9:15 9:19 9:24 9:26 9:33 9:41 9:50
9:36 9:40 9:45 9:47 9:54 10:02 10:11
9:59 10:03 10:09 10:11 10:18 10:26 10:35

10:19 10:23 10:29 10:31 10:38 10:46 10:56
10:41 10:45 10:51 10:53 11:00 11:08 11:18
11:03 11:07 11:13 11:15 11:22 11:30 11:40
11:25 11:29 11:35 11:37 11:44 11:53 12:03
11:46 11:50 11:56 11:58 12:06 12:15 12:25
12:08 12:12 12:18 12:20 12:28 12:37 12:47
12:33 12:37 12:43 12:45 12:53 1:02 1:12
12:58 1:02 1:08 1:10 1:18 1:27 1:37
1:22 1:26 1:32 1:34 1:42 1:51 2:01
1:45 1:49 1:55 1:57 2:05 2:14 2:25
2:06 2:10 2:16 2:18 2:26 2:35 2:46
2:23 2:27 2:33 2:35 2:43 2:52 3:03
2:38 2:42 2:48 2:50 2:58 3:08 3:19
2:55 2:59 3:05 3:07 3:15 3:25 3:36
3:09 3:13 3:20 3:22 3:30 3:40 3:51
3:22 3:26 3:33 3:35 3:43 3:53 4:05
3:38 3:42 3:49 3:51 3:59 4:08 4:20
3:53 3:57 4:03 4:05 4:13 4:22 4:34
4:08 4:12 4:18 4:20 4:28 4:37 4:49
4:23 4:27 4:33 4:35 4:43 4:52 5:04
4:37 4:41 4:47 4:49 4:57 5:06 5:18
4:51 4:55 5:01 5:03 5:11 5:20 5:32
5:06 5:10 5:16 5:18 5:26 5:35 5:46
5:23 5:26 5:32 5:34 5:41 5:50 6:00
5:38 5:41 5:47 5:49 5:56 6:04 6:14
5:56 5:59 6:05 6:07 6:14 6:22 6:32
6:16 6:19 6:25 6:27 6:34 6:42 6:52
6:36 6:39 6:45 6:47 6:54 7:02 7:12
7:12 7:15 7:21 7:23 7:30 7:38 7:48
7:50 7:53 7:59 8:01 8:08 8:15 8:25
8:24 8:27 8:33 8:35 8:41 8:48 8:58
9:01 9:04 9:09 9:11 9:17 9:24 9:33
9:37 9:40 9:45 9:47 9:53 9:59 10:08

10:12 10:15 10:20 10:22 10:28 10:34 10:43
10:48 10:51 10:56 10:58 11:03 11:09 11:18

1 UFV
Monday through Friday
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5:15 5:22 5:26 5:32 5:37 5:39 5:43 5:46
5:45 5:53 5:57 6:03 6:08 6:10 6:14 6:17
6:16 6:24 6:28 6:34 6:40 6:42 6:46 6:49
6:37 6:45 6:49 6:55 7:01 7:03 7:08 7:12
6:58 7:06 7:11 7:18 7:24 7:26 7:31 7:35
7:18 7:26 7:31 7:38 7:45 7:47 7:52 7:56
7:34 7:42 7:47 7:54 8:01 8:03 8:08 8:12
7:52 8:00 8:05 8:12 8:19 8:21 8:26 8:30
8:08 8:17 8:22 8:29 8:36 8:38 8:43 8:47
8:24 8:33 8:38 8:45 8:52 8:54 8:59 9:03
8:40 8:49 8:54 9:01 9:08 9:10 9:15 9:19
8:55 9:04 9:09 9:16 9:23 9:25 9:30 9:34
9:10 9:19 9:24 9:31 9:38 9:40 9:45 9:49
9:26 9:35 9:40 9:47 9:54 9:56 10:01 10:05
9:46 9:55 10:00 10:07 10:14 10:16 10:21 10:25

10:08 10:17 10:22 10:30 10:37 10:39 10:44 10:48
10:28 10:37 10:42 10:50 10:57 10:59 11:04 11:08
10:50 10:59 11:04 11:13 11:20 11:22 11:27 11:31
11:12 11:21 11:27 11:36 11:43 11:45 11:50 11:54
11:35 11:44 11:50 11:59 12:06 12:08 12:14 12:18
12:01 12:10 12:16 12:25 12:32 12:34 12:40 12:44
12:23 12:33 12:39 12:48 12:55 12:57 1:03 1:07
12:45 12:55 1:01 1:10 1:17 1:19 1:25 1:29
1:08 1:18 1:24 1:33 1:40 1:42 1:48 1:52
1:31 1:41 1:47 1:56 2:03 2:05 2:11 2:15
1:53 2:03 2:09 2:18 2:25 2:27 2:33 2:37
2:16 2:26 2:32 2:41 2:48 2:50 2:56 3:00
2:40 2:50 2:56 3:05 3:13 3:15 3:21 3:25
3:00 3:10 3:16 3:25 3:33 3:35 3:41 3:45
3:19 3:29 3:35 3:44 3:52 3:54 4:00 4:04
3:34 3:44 3:50 4:00 4:08 4:10 4:16 4:20
3:49 3:59 4:05 4:15 4:23 4:25 4:31 4:35
4:04 4:14 4:20 4:30 4:38 4:40 4:46 4:50
4:19 4:29 4:35 4:45 4:53 4:55 5:01 5:05
4:33 4:44 4:50 5:00 5:08 5:10 5:16 5:20
4:48 4:59 5:05 5:14 5:22 5:24 5:29 5:33
5:03 5:13 5:19 5:28 5:35 5:37 5:42 5:46
5:17 5:27 5:33 5:42 5:49 5:51 5:56 6:00
5:31 5:41 5:46 5:55 6:02 6:04 6:09 6:13
5:45 5:55 6:00 6:08 6:15 6:17 6:22 6:26
6:00 6:09 6:14 6:22 6:29 6:31 6:36 6:40
6:18 6:27 6:32 6:40 6:47 6:49 6:54 6:58
6:37 6:46 6:51 6:59 7:05 7:07 7:12 7:16
7:05 7:14 7:19 7:26 7:32 7:34 7:39 7:43
7:35 7:43 7:48 7:55 8:01 8:03 8:08 8:12
8:10 8:18 8:23 8:30 8:36 8:38 8:42 8:46
8:47 8:55 9:00 9:07 9:13 9:15 9:19 9:23
9:23 9:31 9:35 9:42 9:48 9:50 9:54 9:58
9:55 10:03 10:07 10:13 10:18 10:20 10:24 10:27

10:30 10:38 10:42 10:48 10:53 10:55 10:59 11:02
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1 Highstreet
Saturday
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6:08 6:11 6:16 6:18 6:24 6:29 6:38
6:42 6:45 6:50 6:52 6:58 7:04 7:13
7:12 7:15 7:20 7:22 7:28 7:34 7:43
7:47 7:50 7:55 7:57 8:03 8:09 8:18
8:16 8:19 8:24 8:26 8:32 8:39 8:48
8:51 8:54 8:59 9:01 9:07 9:14 9:23
9:28 9:32 9:37 9:39 9:46 9:54 10:03

10:05 10:09 10:15 10:17 10:24 10:32 10:41
10:30 10:34 10:40 10:42 10:50 10:58 11:08
10:59 11:03 11:09 11:11 11:19 11:27 11:38
11:27 11:31 11:37 11:39 11:47 11:56 12:07
11:55 11:59 12:05 12:07 12:16 12:25 12:36
12:25 12:29 12:35 12:37 12:46 12:55 1:06
12:54 12:58 1:04 1:06 1:15 1:25 1:36
1:24 1:28 1:34 1:36 1:45 1:55 2:06
1:55 1:59 2:05 2:07 2:16 2:26 2:37
2:26 2:30 2:36 2:38 2:47 2:56 3:07
2:56 3:00 3:06 3:08 3:17 3:26 3:37
3:26 3:30 3:36 3:38 3:47 3:56 4:07
3:57 4:01 4:07 4:09 4:17 4:26 4:37
4:27 4:31 4:37 4:39 4:47 4:56 5:07
4:57 5:01 5:07 5:09 5:17 5:26 5:37
5:23 5:27 5:33 5:35 5:43 5:51 6:02
5:55 5:58 6:04 6:06 6:13 6:21 6:32
6:30 6:33 6:39 6:41 6:48 6:56 7:07
7:07 7:10 7:16 7:18 7:25 7:32 7:42
7:48 7:51 7:57 7:59 8:06 8:13 8:22
8:25 8:28 8:34 8:36 8:42 8:48 8:57
9:00 9:03 9:09 9:11 9:17 9:23 9:32
9:35 9:38 9:44 9:46 9:52 9:58 10:07

10:10 10:13 10:18 10:20 10:26 10:31 10:40
10:45 10:48 10:53 10:55 11:01 11:06 11:15

Sunday
6:09 6:12 6:16 6:18 6:23 6:29 6:38
6:48 6:51 6:56 6:58 7:03 7:09 7:18
7:32 7:35 7:40 7:42 7:48 7:54 8:03
8:15 8:18 8:23 8:25 8:31 8:37 8:46
8:51 8:54 8:59 9:01 9:07 9:14 9:23
9:29 9:33 9:38 9:40 9:47 9:54 10:03

10:23 10:27 10:32 10:34 10:41 10:49 10:58
11:10 11:14 11:20 11:22 11:29 11:37 11:47
11:53 11:57 12:03 12:05 12:13 12:21 12:32
12:31 12:35 12:41 12:43 12:51 12:59 1:10
1:11 1:15 1:21 1:23 1:31 1:39 1:50
1:52 1:56 2:01 2:03 2:11 2:19 2:30
2:33 2:37 2:42 2:44 2:51 2:59 3:10
3:12 3:16 3:21 3:23 3:30 3:39 3:50
3:52 3:56 4:01 4:03 4:10 4:19 4:30
4:35 4:39 4:44 4:46 4:53 5:01 5:10
5:17 5:21 5:26 5:28 5:35 5:43 5:52
5:58 6:01 6:06 6:08 6:15 6:23 6:32
6:40 6:43 6:48 6:50 6:56 7:03 7:12
7:21 7:24 7:29 7:31 7:37 7:43 7:52
8:01 8:04 8:09 8:11 8:17 8:23 8:32
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6:00 6:07 6:11 6:17 6:23 6:25 6:29 6:32
6:30 6:38 6:42 6:48 6:54 6:56 7:00 7:03
7:00 7:08 7:12 7:18 7:24 7:26 7:30 7:34
7:30 7:38 7:42 7:48 7:54 7:56 8:00 8:04
8:05 8:13 8:17 8:23 8:29 8:31 8:35 8:39
8:40 8:48 8:52 8:59 9:06 9:08 9:13 9:17
9:15 9:23 9:28 9:35 9:42 9:44 9:49 9:53
9:50 9:59 10:04 10:11 10:18 10:20 10:25 10:29

10:25 10:34 10:39 10:47 10:54 10:56 11:01 11:05
11:02 11:11 11:17 11:25 11:32 11:34 11:39 11:43
11:30 11:39 11:45 11:53 12:00 12:02 12:07 12:11
12:00 12:09 12:15 12:23 12:30 12:32 12:37 12:41
12:30 12:39 12:45 12:53 1:00 1:02 1:07 1:11

1:00 1:10 1:16 1:25 1:32 1:34 1:39 1:43
1:30 1:40 1:46 1:55 2:02 2:04 2:09 2:13
2:00 2:10 2:16 2:25 2:32 2:34 2:39 2:43
2:30 2:40 2:46 2:55 3:02 3:04 3:09 3:13
3:00 3:10 3:16 3:25 3:32 3:34 3:39 3:43
3:30 3:40 3:46 3:54 4:01 4:03 4:08 4:12
4:00 4:10 4:16 4:24 4:31 4:33 4:38 4:42
4:30 4:39 4:45 4:53 5:00 5:02 5:07 5:11
5:00 5:09 5:15 5:23 5:30 5:32 5:37 5:41
5:25 5:34 5:40 5:48 5:55 5:57 6:02 6:06
5:55 6:04 6:09 6:16 6:23 6:25 6:30 6:34
6:25 6:34 6:39 6:46 6:53 6:55 7:00 7:04
6:58 7:07 7:12 7:19 7:26 7:28 7:33 7:37
7:35 7:43 7:48 7:55 8:02 8:04 8:09 8:13
8:12 8:20 8:24 8:31 8:38 8:40 8:45 8:49
8:45 8:53 8:57 9:03 9:10 9:12 9:17 9:21
9:20 9:28 9:32 9:38 9:44 9:46 9:50 9:54
9:55 10:03 10:07 10:13 10:19 10:21 10:25 10:29

10:30 10:37 10:41 10:47 10:53 10:55 10:59 11:02
Sunday

6:00 6:07 6:10 6:15 6:21 6:23 6:27 6:30
6:45 6:53 6:57 7:03 7:09 7:11 7:15 7:18
7:25 7:33 7:37 7:43 7:49 7:51 7:55 7:58
8:05 8:13 8:17 8:23 8:29 8:31 8:35 8:38
8:45 8:53 8:57 9:03 9:09 9:11 9:15 9:18
9:33 9:42 9:46 9:53 10:00 10:02 10:07 10:10

10:20 10:29 10:34 10:41 10:48 10:50 10:55 10:58
11:00 11:09 11:14 11:22 11:29 11:31 11:36 11:39
11:42 11:51 11:56 12:04 12:11 12:13 12:18 12:21
12:20 12:29 12:34 12:42 12:49 12:51 12:56 12:59

1:00 1:09 1:14 1:22 1:29 1:31 1:36 1:40
1:40 1:49 1:54 2:02 2:09 2:11 2:16 2:20
2:20 2:29 2:34 2:42 2:49 2:51 2:56 3:00
3:00 3:09 3:14 3:22 3:29 3:31 3:36 3:40
3:40 3:49 3:54 4:02 4:09 4:11 4:16 4:20
4:20 4:29 4:34 4:42 4:49 4:51 4:56 5:00
5:00 5:09 5:14 5:21 5:28 5:30 5:35 5:39
5:40 5:49 5:54 6:01 6:08 6:10 6:15 6:18
6:20 6:29 6:34 6:41 6:48 6:50 6:55 6:58
7:00 7:08 7:13 7:20 7:27 7:29 7:34 7:37
7:40 7:48 7:53 8:00 8:07 8:09 8:13 8:16
8:20 8:28 8:33 8:39 8:46 8:48 8:52 8:55
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5:30 5:34 5:40 5:44 5:49 5:54 5:56 6:02
6:05 6:09 6:16 6:20 6:25 6:30 6:32 6:38
6:32 6:36 6:43 6:47 6:53 6:58 7:00 7:06
7:04 7:08 7:15 7:20 7:26 7:31 7:33 7:39
7:24 7:29 7:36 7:41 7:47 7:53 7:55 8:02
7:40 7:45 7:52 7:57 8:04 8:10 8:12 8:19
7:57 8:02 8:09 8:15 8:22 8:28 8:30 8:37
8:13 8:18 8:25 8:31 8:38 8:44 8:46 8:53
8:29 8:34 8:41 8:47 8:54 8:59 9:01 9:08
8:49 8:54 9:01 9:07 9:14 9:19 9:21 9:28
9:09 9:14 9:21 9:27 9:35 9:40 9:42 9:49
9:32 9:37 9:44 9:50 9:58 10:03 10:05 10:12
9:53 9:58 10:05 10:11 10:19 10:24 10:26 10:33

10:14 10:19 10:27 10:33 10:41 10:46 10:48 10:55
10:38 10:43 10:51 10:57 11:05 11:10 11:12 11:20
10:59 11:04 11:11 11:17 11:25 11:30 11:32 11:40
11:21 11:26 11:33 11:39 11:47 11:52 11:54 12:02
11:43 11:48 11:55 12:02 12:10 12:16 12:18 12:26
12:06 12:11 12:18 12:25 12:33 12:39 12:41 12:49
12:28 12:33 12:40 12:46 12:54 1:00 1:02 1:10
12:50 12:55 1:02 1:08 1:16 1:22 1:24 1:32

1:15 1:20 1:27 1:33 1:42 1:48 1:50 1:58
1:40 1:45 1:52 1:58 2:07 2:13 2:15 2:23
2:04 2:09 2:16 2:23 2:32 2:38 2:40 2:49
2:28 2:33 2:40 2:47 2:56 3:02 3:04 3:13
2:49 2:54 3:01 3:08 3:18 3:24 3:26 3:35
3:07 3:12 3:19 3:26 3:35 3:41 3:43 3:52
3:23 3:28 3:35 3:42 3:51 3:57 3:59 4:08
3:40 3:45 3:52 3:59 4:08 4:14 4:16 4:25
3:55 4:00 4:07 4:14 4:23 4:29 4:31 4:40
4:09 4:14 4:21 4:28 4:37 4:43 4:45 4:54
4:24 4:29 4:36 4:43 4:52 4:58 5:00 5:09
4:38 4:43 4:50 4:57 5:05 5:11 5:13 5:22
4:53 4:58 5:05 5:11 5:19 5:25 5:27 5:35
5:08 5:13 5:20 5:26 5:34 5:40 5:42 5:50
5:23 5:28 5:35 5:41 5:49 5:55 5:57 6:04
5:36 5:41 5:48 5:54 6:02 6:08 6:10 6:17
5:55 6:00 6:07 6:13 6:21 6:26 6:28 6:35
6:17 6:22 6:29 6:35 6:42 6:47 6:49 6:56
6:35 6:40 6:47 6:52 6:59 7:04 7:06 7:13
6:55 7:00 7:07 7:12 7:19 7:24 7:26 7:33
7:15 7:20 7:27 7:32 7:39 7:44 7:46 7:53
7:50 7:55 8:02 8:07 8:14 8:19 8:21 8:28
8:27 8:32 8:38 8:43 8:49 8:54 8:56 9:02
9:00 9:05 9:11 9:16 9:22 9:27 9:29 9:35
9:35 9:39 9:45 9:50 9:56 10:01 10:03 10:09

10:10 10:14 10:20 10:24 10:29 10:34 10:36 10:42

2 Highstreet
Monday through Friday
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5:02 5:09 5:11 5:16 5:21 5:25 5:32 5:39
5:36 5:43 5:45 5:50 5:55 5:59 6:07 6:14
6:18 6:25 6:27 6:32 6:37 6:41 6:49 6:56
6:52 7:00 7:02 7:07 7:12 7:16 7:24 7:31
7:08 7:16 7:18 7:24 7:29 7:34 7:42 7:49
7:23 7:32 7:34 7:40 7:45 7:50 7:58 8:05
7:39 7:48 7:50 7:56 8:01 8:06 8:14 8:21
7:54 8:03 8:05 8:11 8:17 8:22 8:30 8:37
8:10 8:19 8:21 8:27 8:33 8:38 8:45 8:52
8:25 8:34 8:36 8:42 8:48 8:53 9:00 9:07
8:41 8:50 8:52 8:58 9:04 9:09 9:16 9:23
9:01 9:10 9:12 9:18 9:24 9:29 9:36 9:43
9:23 9:32 9:34 9:40 9:46 9:51 9:58 10:05
9:43 9:52 9:54 10:00 10:06 10:11 10:18 10:25

10:03 10:12 10:14 10:20 10:27 10:32 10:40 10:47
10:25 10:34 10:36 10:42 10:49 10:54 11:02 11:09
10:47 10:56 10:58 11:04 11:11 11:16 11:24 11:32
11:12 11:22 11:24 11:30 11:37 11:42 11:50 11:58
11:33 11:43 11:45 11:51 11:59 12:04 12:12 12:20
11:55 12:05 12:07 12:13 12:21 12:26 12:34 12:42
12:17 12:27 12:29 12:36 12:44 12:49 12:57 1:05
12:40 12:50 12:52 12:59 1:07 1:12 1:20 1:28
1:02 1:12 1:14 1:21 1:29 1:34 1:42 1:50
1:25 1:35 1:37 1:44 1:52 1:57 2:05 2:13
1:48 1:58 2:00 2:07 2:15 2:20 2:28 2:36
2:06 2:16 2:18 2:25 2:33 2:39 2:48 2:56
2:24 2:34 2:36 2:43 2:51 2:57 3:06 3:14
2:39 2:49 2:51 2:58 3:06 3:12 3:21 3:29
2:54 3:04 3:06 3:13 3:21 3:27 3:36 3:44
3:09 3:19 3:21 3:28 3:36 3:42 3:51 3:59
3:24 3:34 3:36 3:43 3:51 3:57 4:06 4:14
3:39 3:49 3:51 3:58 4:06 4:11 4:20 4:28
3:54 4:04 4:06 4:13 4:21 4:26 4:35 4:43
4:09 4:19 4:21 4:28 4:36 4:41 4:50 4:58
4:24 4:34 4:36 4:43 4:51 4:56 5:05 5:13
4:38 4:48 4:50 4:57 5:05 5:10 5:19 5:27
4:53 5:03 5:05 5:11 5:19 5:24 5:33 5:41
5:08 5:18 5:20 5:26 5:34 5:39 5:48 5:56
5:28 5:37 5:39 5:45 5:53 5:58 6:07 6:15
5:48 5:57 5:59 6:05 6:13 6:18 6:26 6:34
6:03 6:12 6:14 6:20 6:27 6:32 6:40 6:48
6:17 6:26 6:28 6:34 6:41 6:46 6:54 7:02
6:47 6:56 6:58 7:04 7:11 7:16 7:24 7:32
7:23 7:31 7:33 7:39 7:46 7:51 7:59 8:07
8:02 8:10 8:12 8:18 8:24 8:29 8:37 8:44
8:40 8:48 8:50 8:55 9:01 9:05 9:13 9:20
9:14 9:22 9:24 9:29 9:34 9:38 9:46 9:53
9:50 9:58 10:00 10:05 10:10 10:14 10:21 10:28

10:24 10:31 10:33 10:38 10:43 10:47 10:54 11:01

Lougheed Station

136
157 180 555

101 152109
66156

110

Carvolth Exchange

509
562 595

555388 501
66 P

ABBOTSFORDABBOTSFORD CHILLIWACKCHILLIWACKLANGLEYLANGLEYBURNABY

Ride Route 66 

66 FVX (Fraser Valley Express)

Connections
to Metro

Vancouver

Downtown
Chilliwack

51 52 53
57 71 66

Vedder

51 66
Yale

59 66
Lickman

66 P

McCallum

1 12 66 P

Highstreet

1 2 66 P
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6:05 6:09 6:15 6:19 6:25 6:31 6:33 6:38
6:40 6:44 6:50 6:54 7:00 7:06 7:08 7:13
7:15 7:19 7:25 7:29 7:35 7:41 7:43 7:48
7:45 7:50 7:56 8:00 8:07 8:13 8:15 8:21
8:20 8:25 8:31 8:35 8:42 8:48 8:50 8:56
8:50 8:55 9:02 9:06 9:13 9:19 9:21 9:27
9:25 9:30 9:38 9:43 9:51 9:57 9:59 10:05

10:05 10:10 10:18 10:23 10:31 10:37 10:39 10:45
10:43 10:48 10:56 11:02 11:10 11:17 11:19 11:25
11:10 11:15 11:23 11:29 11:37 11:44 11:46 11:52
11:40 11:45 11:53 11:59 12:08 12:15 12:17 12:23
12:10 12:15 12:23 12:29 12:38 12:45 12:47 12:53
12:39 12:45 12:53 12:59 1:08 1:15 1:17 1:24

1:09 1:15 1:23 1:29 1:38 1:45 1:47 1:54
1:39 1:45 1:53 1:59 2:08 2:15 2:17 2:24
2:09 2:15 2:23 2:29 2:38 2:45 2:47 2:54
2:40 2:45 2:53 2:59 3:08 3:15 3:17 3:24
3:10 3:15 3:22 3:28 3:37 3:44 3:46 3:53
3:40 3:45 3:52 3:58 4:07 4:14 4:16 4:22
4:10 4:15 4:22 4:28 4:37 4:44 4:46 4:52
4:40 4:45 4:52 4:58 5:07 5:14 5:16 5:22
5:10 5:15 5:22 5:28 5:36 5:43 5:45 5:51
5:40 5:45 5:52 5:58 6:06 6:13 6:15 6:21
6:05 6:10 6:17 6:22 6:30 6:37 6:39 6:45
6:35 6:40 6:47 6:52 7:00 7:06 7:08 7:14
7:10 7:15 7:21 7:26 7:33 7:39 7:41 7:47
7:45 7:50 7:56 8:01 8:08 8:14 8:16 8:22
8:25 8:30 8:36 8:40 8:47 8:53 8:55 9:01
9:00 9:05 9:11 9:15 9:22 9:28 9:30 9:36
9:35 9:39 9:45 9:49 9:56 10:02 10:04 10:10

10:10 10:14 10:20 10:24 10:30 10:36 10:38 10:44
Sunday

6:05 6:09 6:15 6:19 6:25 6:31 6:33 6:37
6:40 6:44 6:50 6:54 7:00 7:06 7:08 7:12
7:20 7:24 7:30 7:34 7:40 7:46 7:48 7:52
8:05 8:09 8:16 8:20 8:26 8:32 8:34 8:38
8:48 8:52 8:59 9:04 9:11 9:17 9:19 9:23
9:25 9:29 9:37 9:42 9:49 9:55 9:57 10:02

10:05 10:10 10:18 10:23 10:30 10:36 10:38 10:43
11:00 11:05 11:13 11:18 11:27 11:33 11:35 11:40
11:49 11:54 12:02 12:08 12:17 12:23 12:25 12:30
12:35 12:40 12:48 12:54 1:03 1:09 1:11 1:16

1:13 1:19 1:27 1:33 1:42 1:48 1:50 1:56
1:53 1:59 2:07 2:13 2:22 2:28 2:30 2:36
2:33 2:39 2:47 2:53 3:02 3:08 3:10 3:16
3:13 3:19 3:27 3:33 3:42 3:48 3:50 3:56
3:53 3:59 4:07 4:13 4:22 4:28 4:30 4:36
4:33 4:38 4:46 4:52 5:01 5:07 5:09 5:15
5:13 5:18 5:26 5:32 5:41 5:47 5:49 5:54
5:55 6:00 6:07 6:13 6:21 6:27 6:29 6:34
6:35 6:40 6:47 6:53 7:01 7:07 7:09 7:14
7:15 7:20 7:27 7:32 7:40 7:46 7:48 7:53
7:55 8:00 8:07 8:12 8:19 8:25 8:27 8:32
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5:45 5:52 5:54 6:00 6:05 6:09 6:16 6:23
6:20 6:27 6:29 6:35 6:40 6:44 6:51 6:58
6:50 6:57 6:59 7:05 7:10 7:14 7:21 7:28
7:25 7:32 7:34 7:40 7:45 7:49 7:56 8:03
8:00 8:07 8:09 8:15 8:20 8:24 8:31 8:38
8:33 8:41 8:43 8:49 8:55 8:59 9:06 9:13
9:08 9:16 9:18 9:24 9:30 9:34 9:41 9:48
9:41 9:49 9:51 9:57 10:03 10:08 10:15 10:22

10:17 10:25 10:27 10:33 10:39 10:44 10:52 10:59
10:43 10:52 10:54 11:00 11:07 11:12 11:20 11:27
11:12 11:21 11:23 11:29 11:36 11:41 11:49 11:56
11:41 11:50 11:52 11:58 12:05 12:10 12:18 12:26
12:10 12:19 12:21 12:27 12:35 12:40 12:48 12:56
12:38 12:47 12:49 12:56 1:04 1:10 1:18 1:26

1:07 1:17 1:19 1:26 1:34 1:40 1:48 1:56
1:37 1:47 1:49 1:56 2:04 2:10 2:18 2:26
2:07 2:17 2:19 2:26 2:34 2:40 2:48 2:56
2:37 2:47 2:49 2:56 3:04 3:10 3:18 3:26
3:07 3:17 3:19 3:26 3:34 3:39 3:48 3:56
3:38 3:48 3:50 3:56 4:04 4:09 4:18 4:26
4:08 4:18 4:20 4:26 4:34 4:39 4:48 4:56
4:35 4:44 4:46 4:52 5:00 5:05 5:13 5:21
5:06 5:15 5:17 5:23 5:31 5:36 5:44 5:51
5:36 5:45 5:47 5:53 6:01 6:06 6:14 6:21
6:11 6:19 6:21 6:27 6:34 6:39 6:47 6:54
6:48 6:56 6:58 7:04 7:11 7:16 7:24 7:31
7:26 7:34 7:36 7:42 7:49 7:53 8:01 8:08
8:00 8:08 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:26 8:34 8:41
8:37 8:45 8:47 8:53 8:59 9:03 9:10 9:17
9:12 9:20 9:22 9:28 9:34 9:38 9:45 9:52
9:48 9:55 9:57 10:03 10:09 10:13 10:20 10:27

10:23 10:30 10:32 10:38 10:44 10:48 10:55 11:02
Sunday

6:00 6:07 6:09 6:15 6:20 6:24 6:31 6:38
6:45 6:52 6:54 7:00 7:05 7:09 7:16 7:23
7:25 7:32 7:34 7:40 7:45 7:49 7:56 8:03
8:04 8:12 8:14 8:20 8:25 8:29 8:36 8:43
8:51 8:59 9:01 9:07 9:13 9:17 9:24 9:31
9:35 9:43 9:45 9:51 9:57 10:01 10:09 10:17

10:15 10:23 10:25 10:31 10:37 10:41 10:49 10:57
10:55 11:03 11:05 11:11 11:17 11:22 11:30 11:38
11:31 11:40 11:42 11:48 11:55 12:00 12:08 12:16
12:11 12:20 12:22 12:28 12:35 12:40 12:48 12:56
12:49 12:58 1:00 1:07 1:15 1:20 1:28 1:36

1:28 1:37 1:39 1:46 1:54 1:59 2:08 2:16
2:08 2:17 2:19 2:26 2:34 2:39 2:48 2:56
2:48 2:57 2:59 3:06 3:14 3:19 3:28 3:36
3:29 3:38 3:40 3:46 3:54 3:59 4:08 4:16
4:09 4:18 4:20 4:26 4:34 4:39 4:48 4:56
4:49 4:58 5:00 5:06 5:14 5:19 5:28 5:36
5:31 5:39 5:41 5:47 5:55 6:00 6:08 6:16
6:11 6:19 6:21 6:27 6:35 6:40 6:48 6:56
6:54 7:02 7:04 7:10 7:17 7:22 7:29 7:36
7:34 7:42 7:44 7:50 7:57 8:02 8:09 8:16
8:14 8:22 8:24 8:30 8:37 8:42 8:49 8:56
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3 Clearbrook	 via George Ferguson
Monday through Friday
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5:35 5:40 5:46 5:51 5:58 6:05 6:08
6:20 6:26 6:33 6:38 6:45 6:52 6:55
6:50 6:56 7:03 7:08 7:15 7:22 7:25
7:25 7:31 7:39 7:44 7:52 8:00 8:03
8:00 8:06 8:14 8:19 8:27 8:35 8:38
8:35 8:41 8:49 8:54 9:02 9:10 9:13
9:10 9:16 9:24 9:29 9:37 9:45 9:48
9:45 9:51 9:59 10:04 10:12 10:21 10:24

10:20 10:26 10:35 10:40 10:48 10:57 11:00
10:55 11:02 11:11 11:16 11:25 11:34 11:37
11:30 11:37 11:46 11:51 12:00 12:09 12:13
12:05 12:12 12:21 12:26 12:35 12:45 12:49
12:40 12:47 12:56 1:01 1:10 1:20 1:24
1:15 1:22 1:31 1:36 1:45 1:55 1:59
1:55 2:02 2:12 2:17 2:26 2:36 2:40
2:30 2:37 2:47 2:52 3:02 3:12 3:16
3:05 3:12 3:22 3:27 3:37 3:47 3:51
3:42 3:49 3:58 4:03 4:12 4:22 4:26
4:20 4:27 4:36 4:41 4:50 5:00 5:04
4:55 5:01 5:10 5:15 5:24 5:34 5:38
5:30 5:36 5:45 5:50 5:58 6:08 6:12
6:05 6:11 6:19 6:24 6:32 6:41 6:45
6:40 6:46 6:54 6:59 7:07 7:15 7:18
7:15 7:21 7:29 7:34 7:41 7:49 7:52
7:50 7:56 8:04 8:09 8:16 8:24 8:27
8:20 8:25 8:33 8:38 8:45 8:53 8:56
9:20 9:25 9:32 9:37 9:44 9:52 9:55

10:20 10:25 10:32 10:37 10:44 10:51 10:54
11:20 11:25 11:32 — — — —

3 Huntingdon	 via George Ferguson
Monday through Friday
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5:41 5:43 5:50 5:57 6:02 6:08 6:14 6:20
6:10 6:12 6:19 6:26 6:31 6:37 6:44 6:50
6:43 6:45 6:53 7:00 7:05 7:11 7:19 7:25
7:17 7:19 7:27 7:34 7:39 7:46 7:54 8:00
7:51 7:53 8:01 8:09 8:14 8:21 8:29 8:35
8:25 8:27 8:36 8:44 8:49 8:56 9:04 9:10
9:00 9:02 9:11 9:19 9:24 9:31 9:39 9:45
9:34 9:37 9:46 9:54 9:59 10:06 10:14 10:20

10:09 10:12 10:21 10:29 10:34 10:41 10:49 10:55
10:42 10:45 10:54 11:03 11:08 11:16 11:24 11:30
11:16 11:19 11:29 11:38 11:43 11:51 11:59 12:05
11:51 11:54 12:04 12:13 12:18 12:26 12:34 12:40
12:26 12:29 12:39 12:48 12:53 1:01 1:09 1:15

1:05 1:08 1:18 1:27 1:32 1:40 1:48 1:55
1:39 1:42 1:52 2:01 2:06 2:14 2:23 2:30
2:13 2:16 2:26 2:35 2:40 2:49 2:58 3:05
2:49 2:52 3:02 3:12 3:17 3:26 3:35 3:42
3:27 3:30 3:40 3:50 3:55 4:04 4:13 4:20
4:02 4:05 4:15 4:25 4:30 4:39 4:48 4:55
4:39 4:43 4:53 5:03 5:08 5:16 5:24 5:30
5:17 5:20 5:29 5:38 5:43 5:51 5:59 6:05
5:53 5:56 6:05 6:14 6:19 6:26 6:34 6:40
6:31 6:33 6:42 6:50 6:55 7:02 7:09 7:15
7:08 7:10 7:18 7:25 7:30 7:37 7:44 7:50
7:40 7:42 7:50 7:57 8:02 8:08 8:14 8:20
8:40 8:42 8:50 8:57 9:02 9:08 9:14 9:20
9:40 9:42 9:50 9:57 10:02 10:08 10:14 10:20

10:41 10:43 10:50 10:57 11:02 11:08 11:14 11:20

Hospital Service
For early morning service to Abbotsford Regional 
Hospital and Cancer Centre transfer to Route 5 at 
the Bourquin Exchange.

Choose Your Payment Method 
and Go with Umo

bctransit.com/umo
Umo Customer Service  
Toll-Free 877-380-8181
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3 Clearbrook	 via George Ferguson
Saturday
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5:35 5:40 5:47 5:52 5:59 6:06 6:09
6:35 6:40 6:48 6:53 7:00 7:07 7:10
7:25 7:30 7:38 7:43 7:51 7:58 8:01
8:25 8:30 8:39 8:44 8:52 9:00 9:03
9:20 9:25 9:34 9:39 9:47 9:55 9:59
9:50 9:55 10:04 10:09 10:17 10:26 10:30

10:25 10:31 10:40 10:45 10:53 11:02 11:06
10:55 11:01 11:10 11:15 11:23 11:32 11:36
11:30 11:36 11:45 11:50 11:58 12:07 12:11
12:05 12:12 12:21 12:26 12:35 12:44 12:48
12:40 12:47 12:56 1:01 1:10 1:19 1:23
1:15 1:22 1:31 1:36 1:45 1:54 1:58
1:55 2:02 2:12 2:17 2:26 2:35 2:39
2:30 2:37 2:47 2:52 3:01 3:11 3:15
3:05 3:12 3:22 3:27 3:36 3:46 3:50
3:45 3:52 4:01 4:06 4:15 4:25 4:29
4:20 4:27 4:36 4:41 4:50 5:00 5:04
4:55 5:01 5:10 5:15 5:24 5:33 5:37
5:30 5:36 5:45 5:50 5:59 6:08 6:12
6:05 6:11 6:20 6:25 6:33 6:41 6:45
6:40 6:46 6:55 7:00 7:08 7:16 7:20
7:20 7:25 7:34 7:39 7:47 7:55 7:58
7:55 8:00 8:09 8:14 8:21 8:29 8:32
8:30 8:35 8:43 8:48 8:55 9:02 9:05
9:20 9:25 9:33 9:38 9:45 9:52 9:55

10:20 10:25 10:33 10:38 10:45 10:52 10:55
11:20 11:25 11:32 — — — —

Sunday
6:00 6:05 6:12 6:17 6:24 6:30 6:33
7:00 7:05 7:13 7:18 7:26 7:33 7:36
8:00 8:05 8:13 8:18 8:26 8:33 8:36
8:50 8:55 9:03 9:08 9:16 9:24 9:27
9:45 9:50 9:59 10:04 10:12 10:20 10:23

10:35 10:41 10:50 10:55 11:03 11:12 11:15
11:34 11:40 11:49 11:54 12:02 12:11 12:14
12:30 12:36 12:45 12:50 12:59 1:08 1:11
1:30 1:36 1:46 1:51 2:00 2:09 2:12
2:30 2:36 2:46 2:51 3:00 3:09 3:13
3:30 3:37 3:47 3:52 4:01 4:10 4:14
4:30 4:37 4:47 4:52 5:00 5:09 5:12
5:30 5:36 5:45 5:50 5:58 6:07 6:10
6:30 6:35 6:44 6:49 6:57 7:05 7:08
7:25 7:30 7:38 7:43 7:51 7:59 8:02
8:25 8:30 8:38 — — — —

3 Huntingdon	 via George Ferguson
Saturday
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5:55 5:57 6:04 6:10 6:15 6:20 6:26 6:33
6:43 6:45 6:52 6:59 7:04 7:10 7:16 7:23
7:42 7:44 7:51 7:58 8:03 8:09 8:16 8:23
8:34 8:36 8:44 8:52 8:57 9:03 9:11 9:18
9:03 9:05 9:13 9:22 9:27 9:33 9:41 9:48
9:37 9:39 9:48 9:57 10:02 10:08 10:16 10:23

10:06 10:08 10:17 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:46 10:53
10:41 10:43 10:52 11:01 11:06 11:13 11:21 11:28
11:16 11:18 11:27 11:36 11:41 11:48 11:56 12:03
11:51 11:53 12:02 12:11 12:16 12:23 12:31 12:38
12:23 12:26 12:35 12:45 12:50 12:58 1:06 1:13
1:03 1:06 1:15 1:25 1:30 1:38 1:46 1:53
1:38 1:41 1:50 2:00 2:05 2:13 2:21 2:28
2:13 2:16 2:25 2:35 2:40 2:48 2:56 3:03
2:54 2:57 3:06 3:16 3:21 3:29 3:36 3:43
3:29 3:32 3:41 3:51 3:56 4:04 4:11 4:18
4:04 4:07 4:16 4:26 4:31 4:39 4:46 4:53
4:42 4:44 4:53 5:02 5:07 5:14 5:21 5:28
5:17 5:19 5:28 5:37 5:42 5:49 5:56 6:03
5:53 5:55 6:04 6:13 6:18 6:24 6:31 6:38
6:34 6:36 6:44 6:53 6:58 7:04 7:11 7:18
7:09 7:11 7:19 7:28 7:33 7:39 7:46 7:53
7:45 7:47 7:55 8:03 8:08 8:14 8:21 8:28
8:36 8:38 8:46 8:54 8:59 9:05 9:11 9:18
9:37 9:39 9:46 9:54 9:59 10:05 10:11 10:18

10:38 10:40 10:47 10:54 10:59 11:05 11:11 11:18
Sunday

6:19 6:21 6:28 6:35 6:40 6:46 6:52 6:58
7:19 7:21 7:28 7:35 7:40 7:46 7:52 7:58
8:06 8:08 8:16 8:23 8:28 8:34 8:41 8:48
8:59 9:01 9:09 9:17 9:22 9:29 9:36 9:43
9:48 9:50 9:58 10:07 10:12 10:19 10:26 10:33

10:46 10:48 10:57 11:06 11:11 11:18 11:25 11:32
11:42 11:44 11:53 12:02 12:07 12:14 12:21 12:28
12:40 12:43 12:52 1:01 1:06 1:14 1:21 1:28
1:40 1:43 1:52 2:01 2:06 2:14 2:21 2:28
2:40 2:43 2:52 3:01 3:06 3:14 3:21 3:28
3:41 3:44 3:53 4:02 4:07 4:14 4:21 4:28
4:42 4:44 4:53 5:02 5:07 5:14 5:21 5:28
5:43 5:45 5:53 6:02 6:07 6:14 6:21 6:28
6:39 6:41 6:49 6:58 7:03 7:10 7:16 7:23
7:41 7:43 7:51 7:59 8:04 8:11 8:17 8:23
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4 Saddle 4 Montrose
Monday through Friday
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6:00 6:05 6:11 6:11 6:16 6:20 6:27
7:05 7:11 7:17 7:17 7:23 7:27 7:37
7:25 7:31 7:37 7:37 7:43 7:47 7:55
8:08 8:14 8:21 8:21 8:27 8:31 8:41
9:08 9:14 9:20 9:20 9:25 9:29 9:39

10:08 10:14 10:20 10:20 10:25 10:29 10:39
11:08 11:14 11:20 11:20 11:25 11:29 11:39
12:08 12:14 12:20 12:20 12:25 12:29 12:39

1:08 1:14 1:20 1:20 1:25 1:29 1:39
2:08 2:15 2:21 2:21 2:26 2:30 2:41
3:08 3:15 3:21 3:21 3:26 3:30 3:41
4:08 4:15 4:21 4:21 4:26 4:30 4:41
5:08 5:15 5:21 5:21 5:26 5:30 5:40
6:08 6:14 6:20 6:20 6:25 6:29 6:39
7:08 7:14 7:20 7:20 7:25 7:29 7:39
8:08 8:14 8:20 8:20 8:25 8:29 8:38
9:08 9:14 9:20 9:20 9:25 9:29 9:38

10:30 10:35 10:41 10:41 10:46 10:50 10:57
Saturday

6:00 6:05 6:11 6:11 6:16 6:20 6:28
7:05 7:10 7:16 7:16 7:21 7:25 7:33
8:08 8:13 8:19 8:19 8:24 8:28 8:37
9:08 9:13 9:19 9:19 9:24 9:28 9:37

B 10:08 10:13 10:19 B 10:19 10:24 10:28 10:38
11:08 11:14 11:20 11:20 11:25 11:29 11:39
12:08 12:14 12:20 12:20 12:25 12:29 12:39

1:08 1:14 1:20 1:20 1:25 1:29 1:39
2:08 2:14 2:20 2:20 2:25 2:29 2:39
3:08 3:14 3:20 3:20 3:25 3:29 3:39

B 4:08 4:14 4:20 B 4:20 4:25 4:29 4:39
5:08 5:14 5:20 5:20 5:25 5:29 5:39
6:08 6:14 6:20 6:20 6:25 6:29 6:38
7:08 7:14 7:20 7:20 7:25 7:29 7:38
8:08 8:13 8:19 8:19 8:24 8:28 8:36
9:08 9:13 9:19 9:19 9:24 9:28 9:36

10:30 10:35 10:41 10:41 10:46 10:50 10:56
Sunday

6:05 6:10 6:16 6:16 6:21 6:25 6:33
7:05 7:10 7:16 7:16 7:21 7:25 7:33
8:08 8:14 8:20 8:20 8:25 8:29 8:38
9:08 9:14 9:20 9:20 9:25 9:29 9:38

10:08 10:14 10:20 10:20 10:25 10:29 10:38
11:08 11:14 11:20 11:20 11:25 11:29 11:39
12:08 12:14 12:20 12:20 12:25 12:29 12:39

1:08 1:14 1:20 1:20 1:25 1:29 1:39
2:08 2:14 2:21 2:21 2:26 2:30 2:40
3:08 3:14 3:21 3:21 3:26 3:30 3:40
4:08 4:14 4:21 4:21 4:26 4:30 4:39
5:08 5:14 5:21 5:21 5:26 5:30 5:39
6:08 6:14 6:21 6:21 6:26 6:30 6:39
7:08 7:14 7:21 7:21 7:26 7:30 7:39

B	 Community Bus: bike rack use limited to daylight hours only.  
No standees allowed.

5 Clearbrook 5 Bourquin
Monday through Friday
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6:01 6:04 6:10 6:08 6:15 6:19
6:32 6:36 6:43 6:55 7:03 7:07
7:06 7:10 7:17 7:25 7:33 7:38
7:39 7:43 7:51 8:03 8:11 8:16
8:13 8:17 8:25 8:38 8:46 8:51
8:48 8:52 9:00 9:13 9:21 9:26
9:22 9:26 9:34 9:48 9:57 10:02
9:57 10:01 10:09 10:24 10:33 10:38

10:30 10:34 10:42 11:00 11:09 11:14
11:04 11:08 11:16 11:37 11:46 11:51
11:39 11:43 11:51 12:13 12:22 12:27
12:14 12:18 12:26 12:49 12:58 1:03
12:52 12:56 1:05 1:24 1:33 1:39

1:26 1:30 1:39 1:59 2:08 2:14
2:00 2:04 2:13 2:40 2:50 2:56
2:35 2:40 2:49 3:16 3:26 3:32
3:13 3:17 3:27 3:51 4:01 4:07
3:48 3:52 4:02 4:26 4:36 4:42
4:25 4:29 4:39 5:04 5:14 5:19
5:03 5:07 5:17 5:38 5:47 5:52
5:40 5:44 5:53 6:12 6:21 6:26
6:18 6:22 6:31 6:45 6:53 6:58
6:56 7:00 7:08 7:18 7:26 7:31
7:28 7:32 7:40 7:52 8:00 8:04
8:29 8:33 8:40 8:27 8:35 8:39
9:30 9:33 9:40 8:56 9:04 9:08

10:31 10:34 10:41 9:55 10:02 10:06
10:54 11:01 11:05

Courtesy Seating
BC Transit serves everyone on a first-to-board 
basis. Courtesy seating is the front accessible area 
of the bus and is especially vital to:

•	 customers who use scooters, wheelchairs,  
pediatric strollers or other mobility aids

•	 customers with a disability or mobility issue

•	 customers with baby strollers

Your mobility aid must not exceed 2 feet by 4 feet  
(61 cm by 122 cm). If your mobility aid is larger, 
please contact your local transit office for an 
assessment.

Mobility aids include scooters, wheelchairs, baby 
strollers and pediatric strollers.
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5 Clearbrook 5 Bourquin
Saturday
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6:34 6:37 6:43 6:09 6:16 6:20
7:33 7:36 7:42 7:10 7:17 7:21
8:24 8:27 8:34 8:01 8:08 8:12
8:53 8:56 9:03 9:03 9:11 9:15
9:26 9:29 9:37 9:59 10:07 10:11
9:54 9:58 10:06 10:30 10:38 10:43

10:29 10:33 10:41 11:06 11:14 11:19
11:04 11:08 11:16 11:36 11:44 11:49
11:39 11:43 11:51 12:11 12:20 12:25
12:11 12:15 12:23 12:48 12:57 1:02
12:51 12:55 1:03 1:23 1:32 1:37

1:26 1:30 1:38 1:58 2:07 2:12
2:01 2:05 2:13 2:39 2:48 2:53
2:42 2:46 2:54 3:15 3:24 3:29
3:17 3:21 3:29 3:50 3:59 4:04
3:52 3:56 4:04 4:29 4:38 4:43
4:30 4:34 4:42 5:04 5:13 5:18
5:05 5:09 5:17 5:37 5:46 5:50
5:41 5:45 5:53 6:12 6:20 6:24
6:22 6:26 6:34 6:45 6:53 6:57
6:58 7:02 7:09 7:20 7:28 7:32
7:34 7:38 7:45 7:58 8:06 8:10
8:26 8:29 8:36 8:32 8:40 8:44
9:27 9:30 9:37 9:05 9:13 9:17

10:28 10:31 10:38 9:55 10:02 10:06
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6:28 6:32 6:39 7:08 7:16 7:20
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new

friends.

RIDE WITH BCTRANSIT.COM

Transfers
A transfer allows for travel on the next connecting 
bus within 90 minutes of the original fare payment 
or product use. If paying with Umo, to transfer to a 
second bus within your 90-minute transfer window, 
simply scan or tap your original Umo payment 
method and continue to travel without incurring 
an additional charge. If paying with cash, request 
a paper transfer from the driver at the start of your 
very first trip. Transfers and DayPASS are not 
issued or valid on the 66 FVX.

Mission Exchange continues 
to be on long term detour 
and currently anticipated to 
last until May 2026. All buses 
service Mission City Station.
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The Cedars

West
Heights
School

Regional
District
Office

Regional
District
Office

Kathleen
Court

Fraser R.
Heritage

Park

HurdHurd

Lougheed Hwy.
Lougheed Hwy.
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r
To Silver Creek
See inset 
To Silver Creek
See inset 

DSCE

CC

CB

HP

HV

CDCH

SA

LS

KC

MH

HH

SS

JM

32

33

39

31

34

EE

35

MS

Abbotsford-Mission 

West Heights

Cedar Valley

East Side

Hatzic

Shopper Shuttle

Limited Service

Mission
31

32

33

34

35

39

To Mission

Fraser River

35

McEwan

Man
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Lougheed Hwy.
Vosburgh

HATZIC
Hatzic Sec.

School

Draper

Law
rence

Moffat

Weaver
Douglas
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w
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nk
 

Dewdney Trunk 

Junction Mall

31 39

Mission Hills

32 3331 39

HZ

HM

N
10534-05202025

N

West Coast Express

31 32 33 34 35 39

Lougheed Hwy.

W
re

n
W

re
n

N
Silver Creek

Industrial Park

SC

To Mission
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9 McKee 9 Montrose
Monday through Friday
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— 5:45 5:50 5:53 5:58 5:58 6:02 6:06 6:13 —
— 6:45 6:51 6:54 7:00 7:00 7:04 7:08 7:17 —
— 7:45 7:52 7:55 8:02 8:02 8:07 8:11 8:19 —
— 8:50 8:56 8:59 9:05 9:05 9:09 9:13 9:21 —
— 9:50 9:56 9:59 10:05 10:05 10:09 10:13 10:21 —
— 10:50 10:56 10:59 11:05 11:05 11:09 11:13 11:21 —
— 11:50 11:56 11:59 12:05 12:05 12:09 12:13 12:21 —
— 12:50 12:56 12:59 1:05 1:05 1:09 1:13 1:21 —
— 1:50 1:57 2:00 2:06 2:06 2:10 2:14 2:22 —
— 2:49 2:56 2:59 3:05 3:05 3:10 3:14 3:22 —
— 3:50 3:57 4:00 4:06 4:06 4:10 4:14 4:22 —
— 4:50 4:57 5:00 5:06 5:06 5:10 5:14 5:22 —
— 5:50 5:57 6:00 6:06 6:06 6:10 6:14 6:21 —
— 6:50 6:56 6:59 7:05 7:05 7:09 7:13 7:20 —
— 7:50 7:56 7:59 8:04 8:04 8:08 8:12 8:19 —
— 8:50 8:56 8:59 9:04 9:04 9:08 9:12 9:19 —
— 9:50 9:56 9:59 10:04 10:04 10:08 10:12 10:21 —

Saturday
— 6:45 6:50 6:53 6:58 6:58 7:02 7:06 7:12 7:18
— 7:45 7:50 7:53 7:58 7:58 8:02 8:06 8:12 8:18
— 8:50 8:56 8:59 9:04 9:04 9:08 9:12 9:19 9:25
— 9:50 9:56 9:59 10:04 10:04 10:08 10:12 10:20 10:26
— 10:50 10:56 10:59 11:04 11:04 11:08 11:12 11:20 11:26
— 11:50 11:56 11:59 12:04 12:04 12:08 12:12 12:20 12:26
— 12:50 12:56 12:59 1:04 1:04 1:08 1:12 1:20 1:27
— 1:50 1:56 1:59 2:04 2:04 2:08 2:12 2:20 2:27
— 2:50 2:56 2:59 3:04 3:04 3:08 3:12 3:20 —
— 3:50 3:56 3:59 4:04 4:04 4:08 4:12 4:19 4:25

4:45 4:52 4:58 5:01 5:06 5:06 5:10 5:14 5:21 —
— 5:50 5:56 5:59 6:04 6:04 6:08 6:12 6:19 —
— 6:50 6:56 6:59 7:04 7:04 7:08 7:12 7:19 7:25
— 7:50 7:56 7:59 8:04 8:04 8:08 8:12 8:19 —
— 8:50 8:56 8:59 9:04 9:04 9:08 9:12 9:18 —
— 9:50 9:56 9:59 10:04 10:04 10:08 10:12 10:20 —

Sunday
— 6:45 6:50 6:53 6:58 6:58 7:02 7:06 7:12 —
— 7:45 7:50 7:53 7:58 7:58 8:02 8:06 8:12 —
— 8:50 8:55 8:58 9:03 9:03 9:07 9:11 9:18 —
— 9:50 9:56 9:59 10:04 10:04 10:08 10:12 10:20 —
— 10:50 10:56 10:59 11:04 11:04 11:08 11:12 11:20 —
— 11:50 11:56 11:59 12:04 12:04 12:08 12:12 12:20 —
— 12:50 12:56 12:59 1:04 1:04 1:08 1:12 1:20 —
— 1:50 1:56 1:59 2:04 2:04 2:08 2:12 2:20 —
— 2:50 2:56 2:59 3:04 3:04 3:08 3:12 3:20 —
— 3:50 3:56 3:59 4:04 4:04 4:08 4:12 4:19 —
— 4:50 4:56 4:59 5:04 5:04 5:08 5:12 5:19 —
— 5:50 5:56 5:59 6:04 6:04 6:08 6:12 6:19 —
— 6:50 6:56 6:59 7:04 7:04 7:08 7:12 7:19 —
— 7:50 7:56 7:59 8:04 8:04 8:08 8:12 8:19 —

7 Sumas 
Mountain

7 Montrose

Monday through Friday
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— 6:20 6:24 6:27 6:34 6:34 7 6:42 — 6:45 6:50 —
— 7:30 7:34 7:37 7:45 7:45 7A — 7:55 7:59 8:04 —
— 8:30 8:34 8:37 8:45 8:45 7 8:53 — 8:56 9:01 —
— 9:30 9:34 9:37 9:45 9:45 7A — 9:54 9:58 10:03 —
— 10:30 10:34 10:37 10:45 10:45 7 10:53 — 10:56 11:01 —
— 11:30 11:34 11:37 11:46 11:46 7A — 11:55 11:59 12:04 —
— 12:30 12:34 12:37 12:46 12:46 7 12:54 — 12:57 1:02 —
— 1:30 1:34 1:37 1:46 1:46 7A — 1:55 1:59 2:04 —
— 2:30 2:34 2:37 2:46 2:46 7 2:54 — 2:57 3:02 —
— 3:30 3:35 3:38 3:47 3:47 7A — 3:56 4:00 4:05 —
— 4:00 4:05 4:08 4:17 4:17 7A — 4:26 4:30 4:35 —
— 4:30 4:35 4:39 4:48 4:48 7 4:56 — 4:59 5:04 —
— 5:30 5:34 5:38 5:46 5:46 7A — 5:55 5:59 6:04 —
— 6:30 6:34 6:37 6:45 6:45 7 6:53 — 6:56 7:01 —
— 7:30 7:34 7:37 7:44 7:44 7A — 7:52 7:56 8:01 —
— 8:30 8:34 8:37 8:44 8:44 7 8:51 — 8:54 8:59 —
— 9:30 9:34 9:36 9:43 9:43 7A — 9:51 9:55 10:00 —
— 11:00 11:04 11:06 11:12 11:12 7 11:19 — 11:21 11:26 —

Saturday
5:24 5:30 5:34 5:36 5:43 5:43 7 5:50 — 5:53 5:58 —
6:24 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:43 6:43 7 6:50 — 6:53 6:58 —
7:24 7:30 7:34 7:37 7:45 7:45 7A — 7:53 7:56 8:01 —
8:24 8:30 8:34 8:37 8:45 8:45 7 8:52 — 8:55 9:00 —
9:23 9:30 9:34 9:37 9:45 9:45 7A — 9:53 9:57 10:02 —

10:23 10:30 10:34 10:37 10:45 10:45 7 10:52 — 10:55 11:00 —
11:23 11:30 11:35 11:38 11:46 11:46 7A — 11:54 11:58 12:03 —
12:23 12:30 12:35 12:38 12:46 12:46 7 12:53 — 12:56 1:01 —
1:23 1:30 1:35 1:38 1:46 1:46 7A — 1:54 1:58 2:03 —
2:23 2:30 2:35 2:38 2:46 2:46 7 2:53 — 2:56 3:01 —
— 3:30 3:35 3:38 3:46 3:46 7A — 3:55 3:59 4:04 4:12
4:23 4:30 4:35 4:38 4:46 4:46 7 4:53 — 4:56 5:01 —
— 5:30 5:34 5:37 5:45 5:45 7A — 5:54 5:58 6:03 —
— 6:30 6:34 6:37 6:45 6:45 7 6:52 — 6:55 7:00 —
7:23 7:30 7:34 7:37 7:45 7:45 7A — 7:53 7:57 8:02 —
8:23 8:30 8:34 8:36 8:43 8:43 7 8:50 — 8:53 8:58 —
— 9:30 9:34 9:36 9:43 9:43 7A — 9:51 9:54 9:59 10:05
— 11:00 11:04 11:06 11:13 11:13 7 11:20 — 11:23 11:28 —

Sunday
— 5:30 5:34 5:36 5:43 5:43 7 5:50 — 5:53 5:58 —
6:24 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:43 6:43 7 6:50 — 6:53 6:58 —
— 7:30 7:34 7:37 7:45 7:45 7A — 7:53 7:56 8:01 —
— 8:30 8:34 8:37 8:45 8:45 7 8:52 — 8:55 9:00 —
— 9:30 9:34 9:37 9:45 9:45 7A — 9:53 9:57 10:02 —
— 10:30 10:34 10:37 10:45 10:45 7 10:52 — 10:55 11:00 —
— 11:30 11:35 11:38 11:46 11:46 7A — 11:54 11:58 12:03 —
— 12:30 12:35 12:38 12:46 12:46 7 12:53 — 12:56 1:01 —
— 1:30 1:35 1:38 1:46 1:46 7A — 1:54 1:58 2:03 —
— 2:30 2:35 2:38 2:46 2:46 7 2:53 — 2:56 3:01 —
— 3:30 3:35 3:38 3:46 3:46 7A — 3:55 3:59 4:04 —
— 4:30 4:35 4:38 4:46 4:46 7 4:53 — 4:56 5:01 —
— 5:30 5:34 5:37 5:45 5:45 7A — 5:54 5:58 6:03 —
— 6:30 6:34 6:37 6:45 6:45 7 6:52 — 6:55 7:00 —
— 7:30 7:34 7:37 7:45 7:45 7A — 7:53 7:57 8:02 8:08
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16 McMillan 16 Montrose
Monday through Friday
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B 7:35 7:39 7:42 7:49 7:49 7:56 7:59 8:07
B 9:00 9:04 9:07 9:12 9:12 9:18 9:21 9:28
B 3:40 3:45 3:48 3:54 3:54 4:00 4:03 4:11
B 4:25 4:30 4:34 4:40 4:40 4:47 4:50 4:59
B	 Community Bus: bike rack use limited to daylight hours only.  

No standees allowed.

17 Industrial 17 Bourquin
Monday through Friday
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6:25 6:31 6:36 6:36 6:42 6:47 6:52
7:08 7:14 7:20 7:20 7:26 7:31 7:37
7:45 7:52 7:58 7:58 8:04 8:09 8:15
3:10 3:19 3:24 3:24 3:31 3:37 3:46
3:55 4:04 4:09 4:09 4:16 4:24 4:33
4:45 4:54 4:59 4:59 5:06 5:13 5:21
5:30 5:38 5:43 5:43 5:49 5:54 6:02
6:10 6:18 6:23 6:23 6:29 6:34 6:41

Transfers
A transfer allows for travel on the next connecting 
bus within 90 minutes of the original fare payment 
or product use. If paying with Umo, to transfer to a 
second bus within your 90-minute transfer window, 
simply scan or tap your original Umo payment 
method and continue to travel without incurring 
an additional charge. If paying with cash, request 
a paper transfer from the driver at the start of your 
very first trip. Transfers and DayPASS are not 
issued or valid on the 66 FVX.

12 UFV 12 Bourquin
Monday through Friday
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7:04 7:10 7:13 7:15 7:20 7:23 7:30
7:41 7:48 7:51 7:53 7:58 8:01 8:08
8:26 8:33 8:37 8:39 8:44 8:47 8:55
9:02 9:09 9:13 9:15 9:20 9:23 9:31

10:18 10:24 10:28 10:30 10:35 10:38 10:46
11:37 11:43 11:47 11:49 11:54 11:57 12:06
1:01 1:08 1:12 1:14 1:19 1:23 1:32
2:28 2:35 2:39 2:41 2:46 2:50 2:59
3:59 4:06 4:10 4:12 4:17 4:21 4:30
4:40 4:47 4:51 4:53 4:58 5:02 5:10
5:28 5:34 5:38 5:40 5:45 5:48 5:56

15 Auguston 15 Montrose
Monday through Friday
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B 6:15 6:23 6:28 6:33 6:33 6:39 6:51
B 7:00 7:08 7:13 7:18 7:18 7:24 7:35
B 8:17 8:27 8:33 8:38 8:38 8:45 9:00
B 3:00 3:10 3:15 3:20 3:20 3:27 3:39
B 5:03 5:13 5:19 5:24 5:24 5:31 5:44
B 5:55 6:04 6:10 6:15 6:15 6:21 6:32

Saturday
B 9:20 9:28 9:33 9:38 9:38 9:44 9:55
B 10:50 10:58 11:03 11:08 11:08 11:14 11:25
B 3:20 3:28 3:33 3:38 3:38 3:44 3:55
B 4:50 4:58 5:03 5:08 5:08 5:14 5:25
B	 Community Bus: bike rack use limited to daylight hours only.  

No standees allowed.

Transit Info 604·854·3232
bctransit.com
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22 East Townline
Via MacLure, Downes, Townline

Monday through Friday
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NT 8:00 8:07 8:13 8:17 8:25 8:28 8:34
NM 8:30 8:36 8:42 8:46 8:53 8:56 9:02
N 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:06 3:14 3:19 3:27
M	 Trip operates on Mondays only.
N	 Trip operates only when school is in full session.
T	 Trip operates on Tuesdays to Fridays only.

21 Aldergrove
Monday through Friday
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5:56 21 6:02 6:07 — 6:12 6:18 6:27
6:41 21 6:47 6:52 — 6:57 7:03 7:12
7:14 21A 7:21 7:26 7:31 7:40 7:47 7:57
8:08 21 8:16 8:21 — 8:26 8:32 8:42
9:07 21 9:15 9:20 — 9:24 9:30 9:39

10:25 21 10:33 10:38 — 10:42 10:48 10:57
11:52 21 12:01 12:06 — 12:10 12:17 12:27

1:20 21 1:29 1:34 — 1:39 1:46 1:57
2:10 21 2:19 2:24 — 2:29 2:36 2:47
3:05 21 3:15 3:20 — 3:25 3:34 3:45
3:58 21 4:08 4:13 — 4:18 4:25 4:36
4:54 21 5:04 5:09 — 5:14 5:21 5:31
6:03 21 6:12 6:17 — 6:21 6:27 6:37
7:26 21 7:33 7:38 — 7:42 7:48 7:57

Saturday
7:22 21 7:29 7:33 — 7:37 7:43 7:52
8:50 21 8:57 9:01 — 9:05 9:11 9:20

10:24 21 10:32 10:37 — 10:41 10:47 10:57
11:50 21 11:59 12:04 — 12:09 12:15 12:25

1:21 21 1:31 1:36 — 1:41 1:47 1:57
2:26 21 2:36 2:41 — 2:46 2:52 3:02
3:22 21 3:31 3:36 — 3:41 3:47 3:57
4:29 21 4:37 4:42 — 4:46 4:52 5:02
6:00 21 6:08 6:12 — 6:16 6:22 6:31
7:25 21 7:32 7:36 — 7:40 7:46 7:55

Sunday
8:57 21 9:04 9:08 — 9:12 9:18 9:27

10:27 21 10:34 10:38 — 10:42 10:48 10:57
11:55 21 12:03 12:08 — 12:12 12:18 12:27

1:25 21 1:33 1:38 — 1:42 1:48 1:57
2:54 21 3:02 3:07 — 3:11 3:18 3:27
4:25 21 4:33 4:38 — 4:42 4:48 4:57
5:57 21 6:05 6:09 — 6:13 6:19 6:27

21 Abbotsford 	 To Bourquin
Monday through Friday
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6:30 21 6:37 6:43 — 6:47 6:52 6:58
7:15 21 7:22 7:28 — 7:32 7:37 7:43
8:00 21 8:07 8:13 — 8:17 8:23 8:30
8:45 21 8:52 8:58 — 9:02 9:08 9:16
9:42 21 9:49 9:55 — 9:59 10:05 10:13

11:00 21 11:07 11:13 — 11:17 11:24 11:32
12:30 21 12:37 12:43 — 12:47 12:54 1:03

2:00 21 2:07 2:14 — 2:19 2:28 2:37
3:00 21A 3:07 3:14 3:20 3:26 3:33 3:42
3:50 21A 3:57 4:04 4:10 4:16 4:24 4:33
4:40 21 4:47 4:54 — 4:59 5:09 5:18
5:35 21 5:42 5:48 — 5:52 5:58 6:06
6:40 21 6:47 6:53 — 6:57 7:02 7:09
8:00 21 8:06 8:12 — 8:16 8:21 8:28

Saturday
8:00 21 8:06 8:11 — 8:15 8:20 8:26
9:30 21 9:37 9:43 — 9:47 9:52 9:58

11:00 21 11:08 11:14 — 11:18 11:24 11:31
12:35 21 12:43 12:49 — 12:53 1:00 1:08

2:00 21 2:07 2:13 — 2:17 2:24 2:32
3:05 21 3:12 3:18 — 3:22 3:29 3:37
4:00 21 4:07 4:13 — 4:17 4:23 4:31
5:05 21 5:12 5:18 — 5:22 5:28 5:35
6:40 21 6:46 6:52 — 6:56 7:01 7:07
8:10 21 8:16 8:21 — 8:25 8:30 8:36

Sunday
9:30 21 9:37 9:42 — 9:46 9:52 9:58

11:00 21 11:07 11:12 — 11:16 11:22 11:29
12:30 21 12:37 12:43 — 12:47 12:53 1:00

2:00 21 2:07 2:13 — 2:17 2:23 2:31
3:30 21 3:37 3:43 — 3:47 3:53 4:00
5:00 21 5:07 5:13 — 5:17 5:23 5:30
6:30 21 6:37 6:42 — 6:46 6:51 6:57
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31 Abbotsford 	 To Bourquin
Monday through Friday
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6:20 31 6:27 — 6:40 6:45
6:50 31A 6:57 7:02 7:12 7:17
7:05 31 7:12 — 7:25 7:30
7:20 31A 7:27 7:32 7:42 7:48
7:35 31 7:42 — 7:56 8:02
7:50 31A 7:57 8:02 8:12 8:18
8:08 31 8:16 — 8:29 8:35
8:25 31A 8:33 8:38 8:48 8:54
8:42 31 8:50 — 9:03 9:09
8:58 31A 9:06 9:11 9:21 9:27
9:30 31 9:38 — 9:51 9:57

10:02 31A 10:10 10:15 10:25 10:31
10:35 31 10:43 — 10:56 11:02
11:10 31A 11:18 11:24 11:34 11:40
11:45 31 11:54 — 12:07 12:13
12:20 31A 12:29 12:35 12:45 12:51
12:55 31 1:04 — 1:17 1:23
1:30 31A 1:39 1:45 1:55 2:01
2:05 31 2:14 — 2:28 2:34
2:45 31A 2:55 3:01 3:11 3:18
3:20 31 3:31 — 3:46 3:53
3:39 31A 3:49 3:55 4:06 4:13
4:00 31 4:10 — 4:25 4:32
4:17 31A 4:27 4:33 4:44 4:51
4:35 31 4:45 — 4:59 5:06
4:53 31A 5:03 5:09 5:20 5:26
5:12 31 5:22 — 5:36 5:42
5:25 31A 5:34 5:40 5:50 5:56
5:40 31 5:49 — 6:02 6:08
5:50 31A 5:58 6:03 6:13 6:19
6:12 31 6:21 — 6:33 6:39
6:30 31 6:38 — 6:50 6:55
6:57 31A 7:05 7:10 7:19 7:24
7:42 31A 7:50 7:55 8:04 8:09
9:05 31A 9:12 9:17 9:26 9:31

10:15 31A 10:22 10:27 10:36 10:40

26 Sandy Hill 	 PM
Bevan Laburnum, Sandy Hill

Monday through Friday
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N 2:28 2:34 2:41 2:45 2:53 3:04 3:06 3:10 3:15 3:24 3:31
N	 Trip operates only when school is in full session.

26 Sandy Hill 	 AM
Bevan Sandy Hill, Laburnum

Monday through Friday
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N 7:20 7:25 7:32 7:36 7:43 7:46 7:54 8:05 8:14 8:21
N	 Trip operates only when school is in full session.

24 Centre Loop	 PM
Gladwin, Trethewey, South Fraser Way

Monday through Friday
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N 2:25 2:35 2:37 2:45 3:10
N	 Trip operates only when school is in full session.

24 Centre Loop	 AM
South Fraser Way, Trethewey, Gladwin

Monday through Friday
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N	 Trip operates only when school is in full session.
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31 Mission
Monday through Friday
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5:54 31X 5:59 — — 6:13
6:23 31X 6:28 — — 6:43
6:36 31A 6:41 6:50 6:56 7:01
6:53 31X 6:58 — — 7:13
7:05 31A 7:10 7:20 7:26 7:31
7:21 31 7:26 — 7:39 7:44
7:37 31A 7:42 7:52 7:58 8:03
7:52 31 7:57 — 8:10 8:15
8:10 31A 8:15 8:26 8:32 8:37
8:27 31 8:32 — 8:45 8:50
8:59 31A 9:04 9:13 9:19 9:24
9:32 31 9:37 — 9:49 9:54

10:00 31A 10:05 10:14 10:20 10:25
10:42 31 10:47 — 10:59 11:04
11:13 31A 11:18 11:28 11:34 11:39
11:51 31 11:56 — 12:09 12:14
12:23 31A 12:28 12:38 12:44 12:49

1:01 31 1:06 — 1:19 1:24
1:33 31A 1:38 1:48 1:54 1:59
2:09 31 2:15 — 2:28 2:34
2:44 31A 2:50 3:01 3:07 3:13
3:08 31 3:14 — 3:27 3:33
3:24 31A 3:30 3:41 3:47 3:53
3:45 31 3:51 — 4:05 4:11
4:02 31 4:08 — 4:22 4:28
4:16 31A 4:22 4:33 4:40 4:47
4:37 31 4:43 — 4:57 5:04
4:50 31A 4:56 5:06 5:13 5:20
5:05 31 5:10 — 5:24 5:31
5:14 31 5:19 — 5:33 5:39
5:32 31A 5:37 5:47 5:54 6:00
5:50 31 5:55 — 6:08 6:14
6:23 31A 6:28 6:37 6:43 6:49
7:05 31A 7:10 7:19 7:25 7:30
8:32 31A 8:37 8:46 8:52 8:57
9:37 31A 9:42 9:50 9:56 10:00

10:46 31A 10:50 10:58 11:04 11:08

31 Abbotsford 	 To Bourquin
Saturday
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7:55 31 8:02 — 8:14 8:19
8:25 31A 8:32 8:38 8:47 8:52
8:58 31 9:05 — 9:17 9:22
9:30 31A 9:38 9:44 9:53 9:58

10:02 31 10:10 — 10:23 10:28
10:35 31A 10:43 10:49 10:58 11:04
11:10 31 11:19 — 11:32 11:38
11:45 31A 11:54 12:00 12:09 12:15
12:20 31 12:30 — 12:43 12:49
12:55 31A 1:05 1:11 1:21 1:27

1:30 31 1:39 — 1:52 1:58
2:05 31A 2:14 2:20 2:30 2:36
2:45 31 2:54 — 3:07 3:13
3:20 31A 3:29 3:35 3:45 3:51
4:00 31 4:09 — 4:22 4:28
4:35 31A 4:44 4:50 5:00 5:06
5:10 31 5:18 — 5:31 5:37
5:45 31A 5:53 5:59 6:08 6:13
6:20 31 6:28 — 6:40 6:45
6:55 31A 7:03 7:09 7:18 7:23
8:10 31A 8:18 8:24 8:33 8:38
9:10 31A 9:17 9:23 9:32 9:37

Sunday
8:58 31A 9:05 9:11 9:20 9:25

10:03 31 10:11 — 10:24 10:29
11:10 31A 11:19 11:25 11:34 11:39
11:45 31A 11:54 12:00 12:09 12:14
12:20 31 12:29 — 12:42 12:47
12:55 31A 1:04 1:10 1:19 1:24

1:30 31 1:39 — 1:52 1:57
2:05 31A 2:14 2:20 2:30 2:35
2:45 31 2:53 — 3:06 3:11
3:20 31A 3:28 3:34 3:44 3:49
4:00 31 4:08 — 4:21 4:26
4:35 31A 4:43 4:49 4:58 5:03
5:10 31 5:18 — 5:31 5:36
5:45 31A 5:53 5:59 6:08 6:13
6:55 31A 7:02 7:08 7:17 7:22
8:10 31A 8:17 8:23 8:32 8:37
9:10 31A 9:17 9:23 9:32 9:37
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32 West Heights 32 Mission 
Exchange

Mission Exchange to West Coast Express, Mission Hills 
Mall, Hospital, Cedar and Wren Street

Monday through Friday

MS HH CD HV HV MH MS
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5:50 5:55 5:59 6:02 6:02 6:10 6:12
6:20 6:26 6:30 6:33 6:33 6:41 6:43
6:50 6:56 7:00 7:03 7:03 7:12 7:14
7:20 7:26 7:30 7:33 7:33 7:42 7:44
7:50 7:56 8:00 8:04 8:04 8:13 8:15
8:25 8:32 8:36 8:40 8:40 8:49 8:51
8:58 9:05 9:09 9:12 9:12 9:21 9:23
9:30 9:37 9:41 9:44 9:44 9:53 9:55

10:00 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:14 10:23 10:25
10:35 10:42 10:47 10:50 10:50 10:59 11:01
11:10 11:17 11:22 11:25 11:25 11:34 11:36
11:45 11:53 11:58 12:01 12:01 12:10 12:12
12:20 12:28 12:33 12:36 12:36 12:45 12:47
12:55 1:03 1:08 1:11 1:11 1:20 1:22
1:30 1:38 1:43 1:46 1:46 1:55 1:57
2:05 2:13 2:18 2:21 2:21 2:30 2:32
2:45 2:53 2:58 3:02 3:02 3:12 3:14
3:20 3:29 3:35 3:39 3:39 3:50 3:52
4:00 4:08 4:13 4:17 4:17 4:27 4:29
4:35 4:43 4:48 4:52 4:52 5:02 5:04
5:12 5:21 5:26 5:30 5:30 5:40 5:42
5:47 5:54 5:58 6:02 6:02 6:11 6:13
6:22 6:29 6:33 6:37 6:37 6:46 6:48
6:57 7:03 7:07 7:11 7:11 7:19 7:21
7:42 7:48 7:52 7:55 7:55 8:03 8:05
8:10 8:15 8:19 8:22 8:22 8:30 8:32
9:05 9:10 9:14 9:17 9:17 9:25 9:27

10:10 10:15 10:19 10:22 10:22 10:29 10:31

Children 
12 and under

ride for free!

Do you know about BusReady?
It’s BC Transit’s educational program for kids.

Learn more at busready.bctransit.com 

31 Mission
Saturday
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7:25 31A 7:30 7:38 7:44 7:49 7:51
8:25 31A 8:30 8:39 8:45 8:50 8:53
9:02 31 9:07 — 9:19 9:24 9:27
9:29 31A 9:34 9:43 9:49 9:54 9:57

10:01 31 10:06 — 10:19 10:24 10:27
10:39 31A 10:44 10:53 10:59 11:04 11:07
11:14 31 11:20 — 11:33 11:39 11:42
11:47 31A 11:53 12:02 12:08 12:14 12:17
12:24 31 12:30 — 12:43 12:49 12:52
12:57 31A 1:03 1:12 1:18 1:24 1:27

1:34 31 1:40 — 1:53 1:59 2:02
2:12 31A 2:18 2:27 2:33 2:39 2:42
2:49 31 2:55 — 3:08 3:14 3:17
3:26 31A 3:32 3:42 3:48 3:54 3:57
4:05 31 4:11 — 4:23 4:29 4:32
4:36 31A 4:42 4:52 4:58 5:04 5:07
5:15 31 5:21 — 5:33 5:39 5:42
5:48 31A 5:53 6:02 6:08 6:14 6:17
6:23 31A 6:28 6:37 6:43 6:49 6:52
7:40 31A 7:45 7:54 8:00 8:05 8:07
8:42 31A 8:47 8:55 9:01 9:06 9:08
9:40 31A 9:45 9:53 9:59 10:04 10:06

Sunday
8:25 31A 8:30 8:39 8:45 8:50 8:52
9:30 31A 9:35 9:44 9:50 9:55 9:57

10:06 31 10:11 — 10:24 10:29 10:32
10:39 31A 10:44 10:53 10:59 11:04 11:07
11:16 31 11:21 — 11:34 11:39 11:42
11:49 31A 11:54 12:03 12:09 12:14 12:17
12:26 31 12:31 — 12:44 12:49 12:52
12:58 31A 1:03 1:12 1:18 1:24 1:27

1:35 31 1:40 — 1:53 1:59 2:02
2:12 31A 2:17 2:27 2:33 2:39 2:42
2:50 31 2:55 — 3:08 3:14 3:17
3:27 31A 3:32 3:42 3:48 3:54 3:57
4:06 31 4:11 — 4:23 4:29 4:32
4:36 31A 4:41 4:51 4:57 5:02 5:05
5:10 31 5:15 — 5:27 5:32 5:35
6:20 31A 6:25 6:34 6:40 6:45 6:47
7:40 31A 7:45 7:54 8:00 8:05 8:07
8:45 31A 8:50 8:58 9:04 9:09 9:11

Transit Info 604·854·3232
bctransit.com
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32 West Heights 32 Mission 
Exchange

Mission Exchange to West Coast Express, Mission Hills 
Mall, Hospital, Cedar and Wren Street

Saturday

MS HH CD HV HV MH MS MS
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7:55 8:00 8:04 8:07 8:07 8:15 8:17 8:19
8:25 8:31 8:35 8:38 8:38 8:46 8:48 8:50
8:58 9:05 9:09 9:12 9:12 9:21 9:23 9:25
9:30 9:37 9:41 9:44 9:44 9:53 9:55 9:57

10:00 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:14 10:23 10:25 10:27
10:35 10:42 10:46 10:50 10:50 10:59 11:01 11:03
11:10 11:17 11:21 11:25 11:25 11:34 11:36 11:38
11:45 11:53 11:57 12:01 12:01 12:11 12:13 12:15
12:20 12:28 12:32 12:36 12:36 12:46 12:48 12:50
12:55 1:03 1:07 1:11 1:11 1:21 1:23 1:25

1:30 1:38 1:42 1:46 1:46 1:56 1:58 2:00
2:05 2:13 2:18 2:22 2:22 2:32 2:34 2:36
2:45 2:53 2:58 3:02 3:02 3:12 3:14 3:16
3:20 3:28 3:33 3:37 3:37 3:47 3:49 3:51
4:00 4:08 4:13 4:17 4:17 4:27 4:29 4:31
4:35 4:43 4:48 4:52 4:52 5:02 5:04 5:06
5:10 5:17 5:21 5:25 5:25 5:34 5:36 5:38
5:45 5:52 5:56 6:00 6:00 6:09 6:11 6:13
6:20 6:26 6:30 6:34 6:34 6:43 6:45 6:47
6:55 7:01 7:05 7:09 7:09 7:17 7:19 7:21
7:40 7:46 7:50 7:54 7:54 8:02 8:04 8:06
8:10 8:16 8:20 8:23 8:23 8:31 8:33 8:35
8:40 8:46 8:50 8:53 8:53 9:01 9:03 9:05

10:10 10:16 10:20 10:23 10:23 10:31 10:33 10:35
Sunday

7:55 8:00 8:04 8:08 8:08 8:16 8:18 8:21
8:58 9:03 9:07 9:11 9:11 9:20 9:22 9:25

10:03 10:09 10:13 10:17 10:17 10:26 10:28 10:30
10:35 10:41 10:45 10:49 10:49 10:58 11:00 11:02
11:10 11:16 11:20 11:24 11:24 11:33 11:35 11:37
11:45 11:51 11:55 11:59 11:59 12:09 12:11 12:13
12:20 12:27 12:31 12:35 12:35 12:45 12:47 12:49
12:55 1:02 1:06 1:10 1:10 1:20 1:22 1:24

1:30 1:37 1:41 1:45 1:45 1:55 1:57 1:59
2:05 2:12 2:16 2:20 2:20 2:30 2:32 2:34
2:45 2:53 2:57 3:01 3:01 3:11 3:13 3:15
3:20 3:28 3:32 3:36 3:36 3:46 3:48 3:50
4:00 4:07 4:11 4:15 4:15 4:24 4:26 4:28
4:35 4:42 4:46 4:50 4:50 4:59 5:01 5:03
5:10 5:16 5:20 5:24 5:24 5:33 5:35 5:37
5:45 5:51 5:55 5:59 5:59 6:07 6:09 6:12
6:55 7:01 7:05 7:09 7:09 7:17 7:19 7:22
8:10 8:16 8:20 8:24 8:24 8:32 8:34 8:37

33 Cedar Valley 33 Mission 
Exchange

Mission Exchange to West Coast Express, The Leisure 
Centre, Cedar Valley 

Monday through Friday

MS LS CE CE MH MS

M
is

si
on

 C
ity

 
St

at
io

n

M
is

si
on

 L
ei

su
re

 
Ce

nt
re

Eg
gl

es
to

ne
 A

ve
  

at
 C

ed
ar

 S
t

Eg
gl

es
to

ne
 A

ve
  

at
 C

ed
ar

 S
t

M
is

si
on

 H
ill

s 
M

al
l

M
is

si
on

 C
ity

 
St

at
io

n

5:50 5:54 6:01 6:01 6:10 6:12
6:20 6:24 6:31 6:31 6:40 6:42
6:50 6:54 7:01 7:01 7:10 7:12
7:20 7:24 7:31 7:31 7:41 7:43
7:50 7:54 8:03 8:03 8:14 8:16
8:25 8:30 8:39 8:39 8:50 8:52
8:58 9:02 9:10 9:10 9:19 9:21
9:30 9:34 9:42 9:42 9:51 9:53

10:00 10:04 10:12 10:12 10:21 10:23
10:40 10:44 10:52 10:52 11:01 11:03
11:15 11:19 11:27 11:27 11:36 11:38
11:50 11:54 12:02 12:02 12:11 12:13
12:25 12:29 12:37 12:37 12:47 12:49
1:00 1:04 1:12 1:12 1:22 1:24
1:35 1:39 1:47 1:47 1:57 1:59
2:10 2:14 2:23 2:23 2:33 2:35
2:45 2:49 2:58 2:58 3:09 3:11
3:25 3:30 3:41 3:41 3:52 3:54
4:00 4:05 4:14 4:14 4:24 4:26
4:35 4:40 4:49 4:49 4:59 5:01
5:12 5:18 5:27 5:27 5:37 5:39
5:47 5:53 6:02 6:02 6:11 6:13
6:22 6:27 6:35 6:35 6:44 6:46
6:57 7:02 7:10 7:10 7:19 7:21
7:42 7:47 7:54 7:54 8:02 8:04
8:10 8:14 8:21 8:21 8:29 8:31
8:40 8:44 8:51 8:51 8:59 9:01
9:05 9:09 9:16 9:16 9:24 9:26

Transfers
A transfer allows for travel on the next connecting 
bus within 90 minutes of the original fare payment 
or product use. If paying with Umo, to transfer to a 
second bus within your 90-minute transfer window, 
simply scan or tap your original Umo payment 
method and continue to travel without incurring 
an additional charge. If paying with cash, request 
a paper transfer from the driver at the start of your 
very first trip. Transfers and DayPASS are not 
issued or valid on the 66 FVX.
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34 East Side 34 Mission 
Exchange

Mission Exchange to West Coast Express, Heritage Park 
Centre, City Hall

Monday through Friday
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5:50 5:53 6:00 6:00 6:07 6:12
6:20 6:23 6:30 6:30 6:37 6:42
6:50 6:54 7:01 7:01 7:08 7:13
7:20 7:24 7:31 7:31 7:38 7:43
7:50 7:55 8:03 8:03 8:12 8:18
8:25 8:30 8:39 8:39 8:46 8:52
8:58 9:02 9:09 9:09 9:16 9:22
9:30 9:34 9:41 9:41 9:48 9:54

10:00 10:04 10:12 10:12 10:19 10:25
10:35 10:39 10:47 10:47 10:54 11:00
11:10 11:14 11:22 11:22 11:29 11:35
11:45 11:49 11:57 11:57 12:04 12:10
12:20 12:24 12:32 12:32 12:39 12:45
12:55 12:59 1:07 1:07 1:14 1:20
1:30 1:34 1:42 1:42 1:49 1:55
2:05 2:09 2:18 2:18 2:26 2:32
2:45 2:49 2:58 2:58 3:07 3:13
3:20 3:24 3:34 3:34 3:42 3:48
4:00 4:04 4:13 4:13 4:21 4:26
4:35 4:39 4:48 4:48 4:55 5:00
5:12 5:18 5:26 5:26 5:33 5:38
5:47 5:52 6:00 6:00 6:07 6:12
6:22 6:27 6:35 6:35 6:42 6:47
6:57 7:01 7:09 7:09 7:16 7:21
7:42 7:46 7:54 7:54 8:00 8:05
8:40 8:43 8:51 8:51 8:57 9:02
9:40 9:43 9:50 9:50 9:56 10:01

Transfers
A transfer allows for travel on the next connecting 
bus within 90 minutes of the original fare payment 
or product use. If paying with Umo, to transfer to a 
second bus within your 90-minute transfer window, 
simply scan or tap your original Umo payment 
method and continue to travel without incurring 
an additional charge. If paying with cash, request 
a paper transfer from the driver at the start of your 
very first trip. Transfers and DayPASS are not 
issued or valid on the 66 FVX.

33 Cedar 
Valley

33 Mission 
Exchange

Mission Exchange to West Coast Express, The Leisure 
Centre, Cedar Valley 

Saturday
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7:55 7:59 8:06 8:06 8:14 8:16 8:18
8:25 8:29 8:36 8:36 8:44 8:46 8:48
8:58 9:02 9:09 9:09 9:17 9:19 9:21
9:30 9:34 9:41 9:41 9:50 9:52 9:54

10:00 10:04 10:12 10:12 10:21 10:23 10:25
10:40 10:44 10:52 10:52 11:01 11:03 11:05
11:15 11:19 11:27 11:27 11:37 11:39 11:41
11:50 11:54 12:02 12:02 12:12 12:14 12:16
12:25 12:29 12:37 12:37 12:47 12:49 12:51
1:00 1:04 1:12 1:12 1:22 1:24 1:26
1:35 1:39 1:47 1:47 1:57 1:59 2:01
2:10 2:14 2:23 2:23 2:33 2:35 2:37
2:50 2:54 3:03 3:03 3:13 3:15 3:17
3:25 3:29 3:38 3:38 3:48 3:50 3:52
4:00 4:04 4:13 4:13 4:23 4:25 4:27
4:35 4:39 4:48 4:48 4:57 4:59 5:01
5:10 5:14 5:23 5:23 5:32 5:34 5:36
5:45 5:49 5:58 5:58 6:07 6:09 6:11
6:20 6:24 6:33 6:33 6:42 6:44 6:46
7:40 7:44 7:52 7:52 8:01 8:03 8:06
8:40 8:44 8:52 8:52 9:00 9:02 9:05

Sunday
8:25 8:29 8:36 8:36 8:44 8:46 8:48
9:30 9:34 9:42 9:42 9:51 9:53 9:55

10:40 10:44 10:52 10:52 11:01 11:03 11:05
11:15 11:19 11:27 11:27 11:37 11:39 11:41
11:50 11:54 12:02 12:02 12:12 12:14 12:16
12:25 12:29 12:38 12:38 12:48 12:50 12:52
1:00 1:04 1:13 1:13 1:23 1:25 1:27
1:35 1:39 1:48 1:48 1:58 2:00 2:02
2:10 2:14 2:23 2:23 2:33 2:35 2:37
2:50 2:54 3:03 3:03 3:13 3:15 3:17
3:25 3:29 3:38 3:38 3:48 3:50 3:52
4:00 4:04 4:13 4:13 4:23 4:25 4:27
4:35 4:39 4:48 4:48 4:57 4:59 5:01
5:10 5:14 5:23 5:23 5:32 5:34 5:36
6:20 6:24 6:32 6:32 6:40 6:42 6:44
7:40 7:44 7:52 7:52 8:00 8:02 8:04
8:40 8:44 8:52 8:52 9:00 9:02 9:04

Transit Info 604·854·3232
bctransit.com
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34 East Side 34 Mission 
Exchange

Mission Exchange to West Coast Express, Heritage Park 
Centre, City Hall

Saturday
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7:55 7:58 8:05 8:05 8:12 8:17
8:25 8:28 8:35 8:35 8:42 8:47
8:58 9:02 9:09 9:09 9:16 9:21
9:30 9:34 9:41 9:41 9:48 9:53

10:00 10:04 10:11 10:11 10:18 10:23
10:35 10:39 10:46 10:46 10:53 10:58
11:10 11:14 11:22 11:22 11:29 11:34
11:45 11:49 11:57 11:57 12:04 12:09
12:20 12:24 12:32 12:32 12:39 12:44
12:55 12:59 1:07 1:07 1:14 1:19
1:30 1:34 1:42 1:42 1:49 1:54
2:05 2:09 2:17 2:17 2:24 2:29
2:45 2:49 2:57 2:57 3:04 3:09
3:20 3:24 3:32 3:32 3:39 3:44
4:00 4:04 4:12 4:12 4:19 4:24
4:35 4:39 4:47 4:47 4:54 4:59
5:10 5:14 5:22 5:22 5:29 5:34
5:45 5:49 5:57 5:57 6:04 6:09
6:55 6:59 7:07 7:07 7:14 7:19
8:10 8:13 8:21 8:21 8:28 8:33

Sunday
B 7:55 7:58 8:05 B 8:05 8:11 8:15
B 9:40 9:43 9:50 B 9:50 9:57 10:01

11:10 11:13 11:21 11:21 11:28 11:32
11:45 11:48 11:56 11:56 12:03 12:07
12:20 12:23 12:31 12:31 12:38 12:42
12:55 12:58 1:06 1:06 1:13 1:17
1:30 1:33 1:41 1:41 1:48 1:52
2:05 2:08 2:16 2:16 2:23 2:27
2:45 2:48 2:56 2:56 3:03 3:07
3:20 3:23 3:31 3:31 3:38 3:42
4:00 4:03 4:11 4:11 4:18 4:22
4:35 4:38 4:46 4:46 4:53 4:57
5:10 5:13 5:21 5:21 5:28 5:32

B 7:05 7:08 7:15 B 7:15 7:22 7:26
B	 Community Bus: bike rack use limited to daylight hours only.  

No standees allowed.

Transit Info 604·854·3232
bctransit.com

35 Hatzic
Downtown Mission to Hatzic

Monday through Friday
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B 6:57 7:02 7:02 7:08 7:14
B 7:27 7:32 7:32 7:38 7:44
B 7:52 7:57 7:57 8:03 8:09
B 8:24 8:29 8:29 8:35 8:42
B 12:27 12:32 12:32 12:38 12:44
B 3:22 3:27 3:27 3:33 3:41
B 6:22 6:27 6:27 6:33 6:39
B 7:42 7:47 7:47 7:53 7:59

Saturday
B 8:23 8:28 8:28 8:34 8:41
B 12:21 12:27 12:27 12:33 12:40
B 3:01 3:07 3:07 3:13 3:20
B 5:26 5:32 5:32 5:38 5:45
B 6:46 6:51 6:51 6:57 7:04

Sunday
B 8:23 8:28 8:28 8:34 8:41
B 12:21 12:27 12:27 12:33 12:40
B 3:01 3:07 3:07 3:13 3:20
B 5:26 5:32 5:32 5:38 5:45
B 6:46 6:51 6:51 6:57 7:04
B	 Community Bus: bike rack use limited to daylight hours only.  

No standees allowed.

Stay
healthy,

stay
strong.

RIDE WITH BCTRANSIT.COM
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bws ivwc quhfzf svfgq hY
quhfzf sQfnk tRFijLt isstm hPqy dy swqy idn cldf hY[ bwsF aYbtsPorz 
aqy imsLn dy ielfky ivwc syvf idMdIaF hn aqy AuhnF dy kunYksLn imsLn, 
alzrgrov, iclIvYk, lYNglI aqy vYst kost aYkspRYs nfl hn[

insLicq-rUtF dI srivs: muwK QFvF aqy irhfiesLI ielfikaF leI 
insLicq srivs[ nIvIN PrsL vflIaF bwsF kfrn hr iek leI bwsF `qy 
cVHnf aqy Auqrnf sOKf hY[

hYNzI-zfrt: AuhnF lokF leI zor-tU-zor sFJI srivs ijhVy insLicq-
rUtF dI srivs vrqx qoN aXog hn[ ies srivs dI vrqoN krn leI quhfnUM 
rijstr hox dI loV hY[

sMprk
kstmr ienPrmysLn	 604·854·3232

Umo kstmr srivs	 877∙380∙8181 (muPq)
	 svyr dy 7 vjy qoN sLfm dy 7 vjy qwk  
	 (somvfr-sLuwkrvfr)
	 svyr dy 8 vjy qoN sLfm dy 4 vjy qwk  
	 (sincrvfr-aYqvfr)
lOst aYNz PfAUNz	 604·854·2960

hYNzI-zfrt	 604·855·0080

vYWb	 bctransit.com

aYzrs	 3032 Gladys Avenue

	 Abbotsford, BC V2S 3Y2

hOlIzya srivs
hyTF idwqIaF CuwtIaF dy idnF nUM aYbtsPorz, imsLn, 66 aYP vI aYks dI 
syvf aYqvfr vfly pwDr `qy huMdI hY:

•	 nvyN sfl vfly idn
•	 PYimlI zya
•	 guwz PrfeIzya
•	 ivktorIaf zya

•	 kYnyzf zya
•	 bI. sI. zya
•	 lybr zya
•	 nYsLnl zya Pfr truwQ 

aYNz rIknislIeysLn

•	 QYNksigivMg zya 
•	 irmYNbrYNs zya
•	 ikRsms zya
•	 bOkisMg zya

ies ivwc bdlI ho skdI hY[ spYsLl eIvYNt dI srivs leI afnlfeIn 
bctransit.com `qy dyKo[

hYNzI-zfrt
hYNzI-zfrt AuhnF lokF leI tRFijLt dI zor zor, sFJI syvf hY, ijhVy 
insLicq-rUtF dI srivs vrqx qoN aXog hn[ hYNzI-zfrt hPqy ivwc Cy 
idn cldI hY, somvfr qoN sinwcrvfr qwk, svyr dy 7:30 vjy qoN lY ky sLfm dy 
5:00 vjy qwk[ ieh syvf lYx leI gfhkF leI pihlF rijstr hoxf jLrUrI 
hY[ rijstRysLn muPq hY[

iek pfsy dy itRWp leI hYNzI-zfrt df ikrfieaf 2 zflr 25 sYNt hY[ itktF 
zrfeIvr qoN jF tRFijLt dy iksy dPqr qoN KRIdIaF jf skdIaF hn[

hor jfxkfrI leI 604·855·0080 `qy kfl kro jF bctransit.com`qy 
jf ky sI aYWP vI, hYNzI-zfrt hyT dyKo[

hYNzI-zfrt dy ikrfey
svfrI/nfl jfx vflf 	 $2.25 

atYNizMt	 muPq

39 Shopper Shuttle
Downtown Mission to Mission Residential  
and Commercial Areas

Monday through Friday
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B 6:20 — — — 6:35 — — — — — — — 6:52
B 8:46 8:50 8:58 9:05 9:15 9:24 9:29 9:33 9:37 9:40 9:42 9:46 9:51
B10:02 10:06 10:14 10:21 — 10:28 10:33 10:37 10:41 10:44 10:46 10:50 10:55
B11:12 11:16 11:24 11:31 11:41 11:50 11:55 11:59 12:03 12:06 12:08 12:12 12:17
B12:57 1:01 1:09 1:16 — 1:23 1:28 1:32 1:36 1:39 1:41 1:45 1:50
B 2:07 2:11 2:19 2:26 2:37 2:46 2:51 2:55 2:59 3:02 3:04 3:08 3:13
B 3:52 3:56 4:04 4:11 4:22 4:31 4:36 4:40 4:44 4:47 4:49 4:53 4:58
B 5:07 5:11 5:19 5:26 5:37 5:46 5:51 5:55 5:59 6:02 6:04 6:08 6:13
B 6:42 6:46 6:54 7:01 — 7:07 7:12 7:16 7:20 7:23 7:25 7:29 7:34

Saturday
B 8:45 8:50 8:57 9:04 — 9:11 9:16 9:20 9:24 9:27 9:29 9:33 9:38
B10:00 10:05 10:12 10:19 — 10:26 10:31 10:35 10:39 10:42 10:44 10:48 10:53
B11:10 11:15 11:23 11:30 — 11:37 11:42 11:46 11:50 11:53 11:55 11:59 12:05
B12:40 12:46 12:54 1:01 — 1:08 1:13 1:17 1:21 1:24 1:26 1:30 1:36
B 1:50 1:57 2:05 2:12 — 2:19 2:24 2:28 2:32 2:35 2:37 2:41 2:47
B 3:20 3:26 3:34 3:41 — 3:48 3:53 3:57 4:01 4:04 4:06 4:10 4:15
B 4:25 4:31 4:38 4:45 — 4:52 4:57 5:01 5:05 5:08 5:10 5:14 5:19
B 5:45 5:50 5:57 6:04 — 6:10 6:15 6:19 6:23 6:26 6:28 6:32 6:37

Sunday
B 8:45 8:50 8:57 9:04 — 9:11 9:16 9:20 9:23 9:26 9:28 9:32 9:37
B10:05 10:10 10:18 10:25 — 10:32 10:37 10:41 10:44 10:47 10:49 10:53 10:58
B11:10 11:15 11:23 11:30 — 11:37 11:42 11:46 11:49 11:52 11:54 11:58 12:03
B12:40 12:45 12:53 1:00 — 1:07 1:12 1:16 1:19 1:22 1:24 1:28 1:33
B 1:50 1:55 2:03 2:10 — 2:17 2:22 2:26 2:29 2:32 2:34 2:38 2:43
B 3:20 3:25 3:33 3:40 — 3:47 3:52 3:56 3:59 4:02 4:04 4:08 4:13
B 4:25 4:30 4:37 4:44 — 4:51 4:56 5:00 5:03 5:06 5:08 5:12 5:17
B 5:45 5:50 5:57 6:04 — 6:10 6:15 6:19 6:22 6:25 6:27 6:31 6:36
B	 Community Bus: bike rack use limited to daylight hours only.  

No standees allowed.

39 Shopper Shuttle
Ride the Shopper Shuttle between shopping 
destinations. The bus can pick up and drop 
you off closer to your destinations. This service 
complements larger buses that serve shopping 
areas on other Mission routes.

Users within the service area can arrange service 
by calling 604·855·0080. Regular transit fares apply.
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Service to Vancouver
Service between Mission and Downtown  
Vancouver is provided by West Coast Express.

If you wish to connect with the first morning  
West Coast Express train call Central Fraser Valley 
Transit at 604·855·0080, one weekday in advance. 
Phone Monday to Friday, 7:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. This 
service is only available to Mission residents.

For fare and additional information, visit  
westcoastexpress.com or phone 1·800·570·7245.

West Coast Express Timetable
To Vancouver Waterfront

Trip Lv Mission Ar Waterfront

Monday to Friday
Train 1 5:25 6:40
Train 2 5:55 7:10
Train 3 6:25 7:40
Train 4 6:55 8:10
Train 5 7:25 8:40

To Mission
Trip Lv Waterfront Ar Mission

Monday to Friday
Train 1 3:50 5:05
Train 2 4:20 5:35
Train 3 4:50 6:05
Train 4 5:30 6:45
Train 5 6:20 7:35

Bus and SkyTrain to Vancouver
Service between Mission and Coquitlam is provided  
by TransLink. Route 701 routes to the Coquitlam  
Station with connections to SkyTrain Millennium Line  
to Vancouver. Visit translink.ca or call 604·953·3333  
for more information.

21 Aldergrove/Abbotsford
Central Fraser Valley Transit provides service 
between Abbotsford and Aldergrove, where you can 
connect to TransLink services to Langley and Surrey. 

Service in Metro Vancouver is provided by 
TransLink. For fares and additional information,  
visit translink.ca or phone 604·953·3333.

Bellingham 
Service between Abbotsford and Bellingham is 
provided by Whatcom Transportation Authority.  
Visit ridewta.com or phone 1·360·676·7433.

Connections to Other  
Transit Systems

66 FVX
Service between Chilliwack, Abbotsford, Langley 
(Carvolth) and Burnaby (Lougheed Station). 
Connect to TransLink service to Metro Vancouver  
at Carvolth and Lougheed Station.

Service in Metro Vancouver is provided by 
TransLink. For fares and additional information, 
visit translink.ca or phone 604·953·3333.

71 Agassiz-Harrison/72 Hope
In Chilliwack, you can connect to the 71 Agassiz-
Harrison and then to the 72 Hope for service to Hope.
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66 FVX 	 to Chilliwack
Monday to Friday
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6:20 6:39 7:02 7:11 7:31 7:39 7:47
7:00 7:19 7:43 7:54 8:14 8:22 8:32
7:35 7:54 8:19 8:30 8:50 8:58 9:07
8:05 8:24 8:49 8:59 — — —
8:30 8:49 9:13 9:23 9:43 9:51 10:00
9:00 9:19 9:43 9:53 — — —
9:30 9:49 10:13 10:23 10:43 10:51 11:00

10:00 10:19 10:43 10:53 11:13 11:21 11:30
10:30 10:49 11:13 11:23 — — —
11:00 11:19 11:43 11:53 12:13 12:21 12:30
11:30 11:49 12:13 12:23 — — —
12:00 12:19 12:43 12:53 1:13 1:22 1:31
1:00 1:19 1:44 1:54 2:14 2:23 2:32
1:45 2:04 2:30 2:41 3:01 3:10 3:22
2:35 2:54 3:24 3:36 3:57 4:06 4:18
3:20 3:42 4:17 4:31 4:52 5:01 5:11
3:50 4:13 4:47 5:01 — — —
4:10 4:34 5:07 5:20 5:40 5:48 5:56
4:30 4:55 5:27 5:39 — — —
4:50 5:15 5:44 5:55 6:15 6:22 6:30
5:15 5:39 6:05 6:16 — — —
5:35 5:56 6:21 6:32 6:52 6:59 7:06
6:05 6:25 6:49 6:59 — — —
6:35 6:55 7:19 7:28 7:48 7:55 8:02
7:03 7:22 7:45 7:54 — — —
7:30 7:49 8:12 8:21 8:40 8:47 8:54
8:00 8:19 8:42 8:51 9:10 9:17 9:24
8:30 8:49 9:12 9:21 — — —
9:00 9:19 9:42 9:51 10:10 10:17 10:24

Saturday
8:20 8:39 9:01 9:10 9:29 9:36 9:44
8:55 9:14 9:36 9:45 10:04 10:11 10:19
9:30 9:49 10:11 10:20 10:39 10:46 10:54

10:05 10:24 10:46 10:55 11:14 11:22 11:30
10:45 11:04 11:26 11:35 11:54 12:02 12:10
11:40 11:59 12:22 12:31 12:50 12:58 1:07
12:55 1:14 1:37 1:46 2:05 2:13 2:22
2:15 2:35 2:58 3:07 3:26 3:34 3:42
3:30 3:50 4:13 4:22 4:41 4:48 4:56
4:45 5:05 5:28 5:37 5:56 6:03 6:11
5:50 6:10 6:33 6:42 7:01 7:08 7:16
6:30 6:50 7:12 7:21 — — —
7:00 7:20 7:42 7:51 8:10 8:17 8:24
7:30 7:50 8:12 8:21 8:40 8:47 8:54
8:12 8:32 8:54 9:03 — — —
8:15 8:35 8:57 9:06 9:25 9:32 9:39

Sunday and Holidays
10:10 10:28 10:50 10:59 11:18 11:25 11:33
10:40 10:58 11:20 11:29 11:48 11:55 12:03
11:15 11:33 11:55 12:04 12:23 12:30 12:38
11:50 12:08 12:30 12:39 12:58 1:05 1:13
12:30 12:48 1:10 1:19 1:38 1:45 1:53
2:00 2:20 2:42 2:51 3:10 3:17 3:25
3:20 3:40 4:03 4:12 4:31 4:38 4:46
4:45 5:05 5:27 5:36 5:55 6:02 6:09
5:55 6:15 6:37 6:46 7:05 7:11 7:18
7:05 7:25 7:47 7:56 8:15 8:21 8:28
8:12 8:32 8:54 9:03 — — —
8:15 8:35 8:57 9:06 9:25 9:31 9:38

66 FVX 	 to Lougheed Station
Monday to Friday
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4:43 4:48 4:55 5:15 5:26 5:46 6:07
5:04 5:09 5:16 5:36 5:48 6:14 6:44
5:35 5:41 5:48 6:08 6:20 6:48 7:19
6:03 6:09 6:16 6:37 6:49 7:15 7:49
6:28 6:34 6:41 7:02 7:14 7:40 8:14
7:00 7:06 7:13 7:35 7:48 8:11 8:44
7:40 7:46 7:53 8:15 8:28 8:48 9:14
8:15 8:22 8:29 8:50 9:02 9:22 9:44
— — — 9:25 9:37 9:56 10:16

9:20 9:27 9:34 9:55 10:07 10:26 10:46
— — — 10:25 10:37 10:56 11:16

10:20 10:27 10:34 10:55 11:07 11:26 11:46
11:19 11:26 11:34 11:55 12:07 12:26 12:46
12:04 12:11 12:19 12:40 12:52 1:11 1:31
12:53 1:00 1:08 1:29 1:41 2:01 2:21

1:33 1:40 1:48 2:09 2:22 2:43 3:04
— — — 2:35 2:48 3:10 3:32

2:17 2:25 2:33 2:54 3:07 3:30 3:52
— — — 3:10 3:24 3:49 4:12

2:50 2:58 3:06 3:28 3:42 4:09 4:32
— — — 3:52 4:06 4:34 4:57

3:32 3:40 3:48 4:10 4:24 4:54 5:17
— — — 4:42 4:56 5:25 5:47

4:40 4:48 4:56 5:18 5:31 5:56 6:17
— — — 5:56 6:08 6:27 6:48

5:45 5:52 5:59 6:20 6:32 6:51 7:11
6:20 6:27 6:34 6:55 7:07 7:25 7:45
— — — 7:25 7:37 7:55 8:15

7:24 7:30 7:37 7:57 8:08 8:26 8:46
Saturday

6:45 6:51 6:58 7:18 7:30 7:48 8:07
7:20 7:26 7:33 7:53 8:05 8:23 8:42
7:55 8:01 8:08 8:28 8:40 8:58 9:17
8:30 8:36 8:43 9:03 9:15 9:34 9:53
9:05 9:12 9:19 9:39 9:51 10:10 10:29

10:00 10:07 10:14 10:34 10:46 11:05 11:25
11:10 11:17 11:25 11:46 11:58 12:17 12:37
12:25 12:32 12:40 1:01 1:13 1:34 1:54

1:40 1:48 1:56 2:17 2:29 2:50 3:10
2:55 3:03 3:11 3:32 3:44 4:06 4:26
4:00 4:07 4:14 4:35 4:47 5:09 5:29
— — — 5:16 5:28 5:50 6:10

5:12 5:19 5:26 5:46 5:58 6:20 6:40
5:42 5:49 5:56 6:16 6:28 6:49 7:09
— — — 7:01 7:12 7:32 7:52

6:30 6:37 6:44 7:04 7:15 7:35 7:55
Sunday and Holidays

8:35 8:42 8:49 9:09 9:20 9:38 9:57
9:05 9:12 9:19 9:39 9:50 10:08 10:27
9:40 9:47 9:54 10:14 10:25 10:43 11:02

10:15 10:22 10:29 10:49 11:01 11:19 11:38
10:55 11:02 11:09 11:29 11:41 11:59 12:18
12:20 12:27 12:34 12:54 1:06 1:25 1:45

1:30 1:37 1:44 2:04 2:16 2:37 2:57
2:50 2:57 3:04 3:24 3:36 3:59 4:20
4:05 4:12 4:19 4:39 4:51 5:13 5:34
5:20 5:27 5:34 5:54 6:06 6:28 6:49
— — — 7:01 7:13 7:35 7:56

6:30 6:37 6:44 7:04 7:16 7:38 7:59

66 FVX (Fraser Valley Express)
Service between Chilliwack, Abbotsford, Langley, and Burnaby. At Carvolth Exchange and Lougheed SkyTrain 
Station you can connect to TransLink services to Metro Vancouver. This route is a limited-stop service.

Boarding/alighting restrictions: Trips heading to Lougheed Station will be unloading only at Carvolth. Trips heading to Chilliwack will be pickup 
only at Carvolth. BC Transit fare products are not valid on connecting TransLink routes. TransLink products are not valid on the FVX.
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Connections to TransLink
At Carvolth Exchange and Lougheed Station, you 
can connect to TransLink service to Metro Vancouver. 
Please note that BC Transit fare products are not 
valid on TransLink routes. For fares, route and other 
information, visit translink.ca or phone 604·953·3333.

Lougheed Station
Regular Services
101 22nd Street Station
109 New Westminster Station
110 Metrotown Station
136 Brentwood Station
152 Coquitlam Central Station
156 Braid Station
157 Burquitlam Station
180 Moody Centre Station
555 Carvolth Exchange

SkyTrain

Expo Line
To Waterfront & Production 
Way–University

Millennium Line To VCC-Clark & Lafarge 
Lake-Douglas

Carvolth Exchange
Regular Services
501 Surrey Central Station
501 Langley Centre
555 Port Mann Express: Lougheed Station
562 Langley Centre
595 Maple Meadows Station
595 Langley Centre

Limited Services
388 22nd Street Station Weekday peak hours only

509 Surrey Central Station AM peak hours only

509 Walnut Grove PM peak hours only

The 66 FVX is a limited-stop express service with the following transit stops:
Westbound: Eastbound:
Downtown Chilliwack
Vedder Rd at Luckakuck Way
Yale Rd at Evans Rd
Lickman Park & Ride

McCallum Park & Ride
HIghstreet Mall
Carvolth Exchange
Lougheed SkyTrain Station

Lougheed SkyTrain Station
Carvolth Exchange
Highstreet Mall
McCallum Park & Ride

Lickman Park & Ride
Yale Rd at Evans Rd
Vedder Rd at Luckakuck Way
Downtown Chilliwack
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FVX Umo Fares and  
Passes Vendors

Ride Route 66
66 FVX

	Direct service connecting 
Chilliwack, Abbotsford,  
Langley and Burnaby

	Connecting BC Transit  
and TransLink

	For more information  
visit bctransit.com

City of Abbotsford
City of Chilliwack
Fraser Valley 
Regional District

FVX Umo fares and passes available for purchase at 
all Umo vendors in the Chilliwack and Central Fraser 
Valley transit systems, except for Abbotsford Middle 
School and Secondary School offices.

Go with Umo
ca.umopass.com 
Abbotsford
Abbotsford City Hall
Abbotsford Rec Centre
Matsqui Rec Centre
Pharmasave Health  

Centre (ARHCC)
London Drugs 
•	 Sevenoaks 

Chilliwack
FVRD office
Chilliwack City Hall 
Gaetz Pharmasave
London Drugs 
•	 Cottonwood Mall

Mission
Mission Leisure Centre
Mission Municipal Hall
Welton Common
London Drugs

•	 Save money on bus travel, gas and parking
•	 Convenient, reliable and secure
•	 A green initiative that reduces traffic  

congestion and air pollution

Get Your Bus Pass
It’s economical, convenient & green

DayPASS and 30-Day Pass
These passes are available to adults, students to 
Grade 12, full-time post-secondary students, and seniors 
for travel throughout the day or throughout the month.

Student Semester Pass
If you are a student in full-time attendance to Grade 12 
or full-time post-secondary students, you can save 
when you buy a Semester Pass (4 months).

Post-Secondary Students 
Full-time students at a post-secondary institution can 
buy a Post-Secondary 30-Day Pass or Semester Pass. 

Full-time UFV students have unlimited access with 
U-PASS. U-PASS is not accepted on 66 FVX.

For more information, visit  
bctransit.com or call 604·854·3232

City of Abbotsford
City of Mission


